
YONEX-SUNRISE DR. AKHILESH DAS GUPTA MEMORIAL ALL INDIA SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 AT
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
06 - 12 Oct 2023

City, Country
Bareilly, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Jagadeesh K. M 8/29/2000 5833 AP    6
2 Sai Charan Koya M 5/9/2002 11932 AP   21
3 Siddharth Pratap Singh M 6/15/1998 4720 CG   20
4 Yash Yogi M 8/31/1997 4383 CG   12
5 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 2/20/2000 3600 DLI    1
6 Ravi M 11/14/2002 15700 HAR   29
7 Kartik Jindal M 11/7/1998 5436 HAR   15
8 Bharat Raghav M 1/9/2004 13997 HAR   22
9 Abhishek Saini M 10/29/1999 7894 HAR   10
10 Saneeth D. S. M 1/12/2003 8730 KTK   14
11 Raghu M. M 2/14/1998 4097 KTK    3
12 Bhargav S. M 6/8/2001 16354 KTK   11
13 Arya Bhivpathaki M 9/29/1999 4765 MAH   23
14 Rohan Gurbani M 10/7/2002 6057 MAH   13
15 Varun Kapur M 3/9/2003 10406 MAH    9
16 Maisnam Meiraba M 12/30/2002 6925 MNP   26
17 Alap Mishra M 5/28/2000 6659 MP    4
18 Sourabh Varma M 1/12/1991 909 PET    8
19 Lakshay Sharma M 9/21/2005 10817 PNB   25
20 Subhankar Dey M 6/6/1993 2312 RLY   19
21 Ansal Yadav M 7/23/1997 3272 RLY    7
22 Siddhanth Gupta M 3/30/2003 7344 TN    5
23 Arunesh H. M 2/5/2001 3866 TN   18
24 Rithvik Sanjeevi S. M 5/15/2003 10962 TN   17
25 Aditya Bapineedu G. M 1/5/1999 6108 TS   24
26 Tarun Reddy K. M 7/28/2001 12991 TS   27
27 Tharun M. M 8/24/2001 6109 TS    2
28 Chirag Seth M 4/23/2001 17809 UP   30
29 Aditya Joshi M 8/7/1996 2537 UTR   16
30 Bodhit Joshi M 2/13/1998 2614 UTR   28
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1 Nikhil Chetry M 9/24/2004 18292 ANP
2 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 ANP
3 Talar Laa M 4/5/1997 2681 ANP    7
4 Tukum Laa M 2/23/2002 3946 ANP   10
5 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 12/27/2004 17890 AP
6 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP
7 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 8/7/2004 18648 AP
8 Rahul Dravid Batti M 4/17/2005 23805 AP
9 Vijay Borugula M 7/13/2004 7532 AP
10 Upendra C. M 7/9/1996 2330 AP
11 Kasyap Chava M 5/21/2004 18655 AP
12 Sarath D. M 11/13/2001 12000 AP   15
13 Megasyam Reddy Devareddy M 1/27/2005 35470 AP
14 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 6/9/2007 22793 AP
15 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP
16 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 AP
17 Karthik Kadali M 4/8/2003 46039 AP
18 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 7/11/2006 14088 AP
19 Nandivardha Mummana M 1/18/2005 22002 AP
20 Pavan Mummana M 12/31/2006 42505 AP
21 Nagi Reddy Nallamilli M 3/17/2004 22171 AP
22 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 AP
23 Chaithanya Sri Krishna Padarthi M 10/27/2004 29703 AP
24 Mahesh Vamsi Yarramsetty M 8/15/1997 42748 AP
25 Ritvik Bora M 9/28/2003 22985 ASM
26 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 7/10/2005 8297 ASM
27 Orijit Chaliha M 1/10/2000 4436 ASM
28 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 ASM
29 Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 ASM
30 Kabyabed Gogoi M 10/16/2004 10031 ASM
31 Arkit Konwar M 8/20/2009 49939 ASM
32 Ayushmn Saikia M 9/22/2004 11909 ASM
33 Iman Sonowal M 1/11/2001 7242 ASM
34 Gopal Kumar M 6/10/2004 31234 BHR
35 Tanay Ranjan M 12/27/2003 41368 BHR
36 Hrishikesh Kumar Singh M 7/20/2001 12380 BHR
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37 Gaurav Parmar M 6/28/1991 3542 CAG
38 Rajat Rathore M 10/21/1992 2293 CAG
39 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 CG
40 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 9/2/2004 22056 CG
41 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG
42 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 12/20/2004 25074 CG
43 Himanshu Gupta M 10/1/2003 20637 CG
44 Jayesh Hoshangabade M 5/18/2006 16718 CG
45 Kshitij Ingle M 9/13/2000 40447 CG
46 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 10/27/1995 2992 CG   16
47 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 CG
48 Jatin Mourya M 12/27/2000 21315 CG
49 Ishu Roy M 12/27/2004 24703 CG
50 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
51 Aryan Sharma M 12/29/2004 29672 CG
52 Pranshu Sharma M 10/17/1997 33147 CG
53 Ashmit Shrivastava M 12/11/2005 20629 CG
54 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 6/27/2002 8960 CG
55 Rohit Singh M 4/9/2001 6022 CG
56 Harshit Thakur M 4/2/2002 20217 CG
57 Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 CG
58 Tushar Badechha M 9/21/1991 1893 CHG
59 Dhruv Bansal M 5/25/2003 22310 CHG
60 Akshay Jasrotiya M 9/9/1996 7449 CHG
61 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG
62 Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 CHG
63 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
64 Aakash M 11/7/2004 26571 DLI   34
65 Akash M 2/9/2003 42371 DLI
66 Akshit M 9/17/2006 40997 DLI
67 Deepanshu M 12/17/2007 33252 DLI
68 Lucky M 6/12/2001 18572 DLI
69 Manmeet M 2/7/2004 44347 DLI
70 Mohit M 2/18/2008 50774 DLI
71 Ram M 8/21/1997 34359 DLI
72 Rohan M 3/16/2003 36336 DLI
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73 Shaurya Singh M 1/3/2002 20558 DLI
74 Sumit M 12/21/1997 46102 DLI
75 Ankush . M 2/1/2001 25349 DLI
76 Naman Agarwal M 11/6/2005 47498 DLI
77 Jayank Ahuja M 11/2/1993 2235 DLI
78 Pranava Ajmanni M 11/9/2004 41493 DLI
79 Vidit Attri M 2/3/2009 50540 DLI
80 Bharat Bajaj M 8/4/1991 1910 DLI
81 Himanshu Balhara M 3/23/2000 24708 DLI
82 Harshit Baliyan M 12/10/2004 41747 DLI
83 Chrish Bhalla M 7/21/2003 29302 DLI
84 Advit Bhargava M 10/7/2003 15578 DLI
85 Avadh Bhati M 1/22/2002 30919 DLI
86 Aarav Bhatia M 9/27/2006 32892 DLI
87 Mehul Bhatia M 9/11/2007 43075 DLI
88 Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 DLI
89 Kartik Chaudhary M 11/11/2004 34855 DLI
90 Akul Chauhan M 11/23/1999 13996 DLI
91 Ishant Chauhan M 3/17/2001 47250 DLI
92 Ishaan Chawla M 7/8/2006 20843 DLI
93 Vishal Chhikara M 12/19/2002 37447 DLI
94 Mayank Choudhary M 11/8/2003 14913 DLI
95 Shivam Choudhary M 9/25/2002 47286 DLI
96 Siddarth Choudhary M 6/15/2005 42816 DLI
97 Bhavuk Dabas M 8/31/2001 34421 DLI
98 Jai Dabas M 12/2/2008 47234 DLI
99 Harshit Dahiya M 7/16/2006 34963 DLI
100 Krish Dalal M 10/5/2004 42589 DLI
101 Abhishek Dhayal M 1/29/2008 41272 DLI
102 Kirtesh Dhindhwal M 1/28/1992 1803 DLI
103 Madhurr Dhingra M 12/20/2005 24331 DLI
104 Ved Dixit M 10/2/2002 9942 DLI
105 Pranav Dua M 3/8/2004 31305 DLI
106 Etaash Goel M 12/25/2005 48884 DLI
107 Ayush Goswami M 3/14/2004 29835 DLI
108 Ankit Gupta M 8/17/2005 45255 DLI
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109 Kaustav Gupta M 6/1/2004 40360 DLI
110 Yashwin Raj Harjai M 6/21/2005 36474 DLI
111 Vaibhav Jadhav M 11/2/1997 14729 DLI
112 Yash Jain M 9/23/2001 27034 DLI
113 Harsh Joshi M 11/25/2002 30153 DLI
114 Sameer Kansara M 8/22/2006 44497 DLI
115 Aayush Kapoor M 1/10/2006 32062 DLI
116 Jitesh Kapoor M 3/7/2005 43942 DLI
117 Mihir Katoch M 1/9/1996 19243 DLI
118 Daksh Kharb M 3/26/2008 33249 DLI
119 Krishna Kinger M 11/9/1998 26572 DLI
120 Abhishek Kumar M 12/6/2000 42848 DLI
121 Dhruv Kumar M 9/21/2003 39261 DLI
122 Dhruv Kumar M 7/1/1996 5626 DLI    5
123 Jayant Kumar M 3/31/2001 26651 DLI
124 Manan Kumar M 10/17/2008 39312 DLI
125 Prashant Kumar M 7/20/2000 21586 DLI
126 Vishal Lather M 11/24/1999 17615 DLI
127 Suraj Makker M 1/6/2003 49703 DLI
128 Abhinav Manglam M 10/22/2005 21609 DLI
129 Daksh Mathur M 5/22/2006 34542 DLI
130 Nikhil Mehlawat M 10/18/2000 20871 DLI
131 Arv Nagpal M 2/25/2004 26739 DLI
132 Sornav Nair M 8/7/2001 50775 DLI
133 Ruhan Nanda M 6/9/2004 38874 DLI
134 Divaypaarth Pal M 7/17/2006 37808 DLI
135 Gaurav Pal M 12/26/2003 41827 DLI
136 Kshitij Pandey M 12/1/2004 21708 DLI
137 Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 DLI
138 Aazad Patodia M 12/15/1994 38215 DLI
139 Satvik Prashar M 7/31/2005 30740 DLI
140 Saptashva Rai M 12/31/2007 29832 DLI
141 Umesh Rai M 8/15/1998 14675 DLI
142 Hardik Rana M 4/30/2005 34034 DLI
143 Aryan Randhawa M 4/19/2006 38913 DLI
144 Ryan Ranjan M 12/2/2006 25507 DLI
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145 Dev Rawat M 11/9/2008 44277 DLI
146 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI
147 Nishant Rawat M 11/29/1997 19537 DLI
148 Sachin Rawat M 11/11/1988 2613 DLI
149 Arjun Rehani M 8/2/2001 17533 DLI    4
150 Ginpaul S. M 3/21/2006 31852 DLI
151 Sahej Sabharwal M 7/30/1997 6298 DLI
152 Saheb Sachdeva M 5/2/2002 25007 DLI
153 Ayush Kishor Sadawarti M 10/14/1999 26418 DLI
154 Mohit Saraswat M 3/6/2004 36237 DLI
155 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 9/23/2008 15702 DLI
156 Abhigyan Sharma M 7/25/2006 29178 DLI
157 Aryan Sharma M 3/26/2004 25137 DLI
158 Ayush Sharma M 3/25/2004 39520 DLI
159 Deepanshu Kumar Sharma M 8/6/1995 4394 DLI
160 Kartik Sharma M 3/2/2007 26650 DLI
161 Krishna Sharma M 9/25/2007 41534 DLI
162 Saanidhya Sharma M 7/12/2004 25135 DLI
163 Sahil Sharma M 3/29/2003 18957 DLI
164 Avinash Singh M 7/15/1972 21530 DLI
165 Sataksh Singh M 8/10/2004 17482 DLI
166 Aakarshit Sinha M 1/29/2004 39540 DLI
167 Mayank Siwach M 1/31/2007 24661 DLI
168 Sanchit Solanki M 3/11/2006 47807 DLI
169 Ankit Soni M 11/19/2002 34250 DLI
170 Vedanth Sudhir M 7/22/2006 21764 DLI
171 Khushal Swami M 2/28/2004 31822 DLI
172 Mukul Teotia M 4/22/2002 12280 DLI
173 Aditya Tomar M 11/22/2001 31197 DLI
174 Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 DLI
175 Sahaj Tyagi M 7/28/2002 15894 DLI
176 Abhinn Vasisth M 7/10/2002 12260 DLI
177 Aashutosh Vemuri M 6/29/2003 17960 DLI
178 Omkar Yadav M 12/21/2001 50005 DLI
179 Rachit Yadav M 4/11/2005 39398 DLI
180 Vikas Yadav M 4/1/2003 5334 DLI
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181 Umakant Sarge M 7/10/1994 17396 GOA
182 Nishant Shenai M 6/30/2004 36692 GOA
183 Anupam Akolkar M 12/16/2001 22838 GUJ
184 Akash Kumar Alok M 8/30/2000 22657 GUJ
185 Sujalsinh Baria M 9/10/2003 20716 GUJ
186 Adheep Gupta M 4/7/2002 18446 GUJ   25
187 Jigyashu Pant M 10/15/1993 6274 GUJ
188 Devik Parmar M 3/1/2006 19313 GUJ
189 Vishesh Parmar M 1/31/2004 40789 GUJ
190 Yuvrajsinh Parmar M 9/16/1999 37670 GUJ
191 Manav Aditya Singh Rathore M 9/5/2005 26575 GUJ
192 Krupesh Shah M 10/2/1999 34039 GUJ
193 Tushar Sharma M 11/15/2001 25834 GUJ
194 Arunkumar Sodha M 3/14/2002 31580 GUJ
195 Aryamann Tandon M 2/17/1999 3483 GUJ    9
196 Abhishek M 8/12/2003 51429 HAR
197 Abhishek M 6/2/2007 46017 HAR
198 Akash M 1/1/2003 9515 HAR
199 Ayush M 7/17/2004 44902 HAR
200 Gagan M 1/13/2006 17761 HAR
201 Harsh M 12/30/2003 38282 HAR
202 Harshit M 11/10/2006 30831 HAR
203 Harshit M 5/31/2009 41198 HAR
204 Kartik M 1/1/2005 51809 HAR
205 Krish M 9/5/2007 41608 HAR
206 Manoj M 12/15/2003 51367 HAR
207 Pankaj M 10/26/2003 17625 HAR
208 Rydham M 7/25/2005 36640 HAR
209 Sumit M 9/8/2000 50168 HAR
210 Tarun M 1/2/2000 24573 HAR
211 Yashwant M 1/10/2006 31308 HAR
212 Bhavishay Ahlawat M 7/27/2007 39594 HAR
213 Dhruv Arora M 5/20/2003 44431 HAR
214 Harsh Arora M 3/10/2002 4568 HAR   17
215 Rohit Beniwal M 8/8/2001 32045 HAR
216 Anshul Budhwar M 11/9/2004 22496 HAR
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217 Harsh Chauhan M 1/5/2010 45645 HAR
218 Parth Chawla M 2/22/2008 20400 HAR
219 Manav Choudhary M 10/21/2003 17461 HAR   22
220 Rhytham Choudhary M 2/4/2001 50173 HAR
221 Satya Prashant Dahiya M 12/8/1999 33915 HAR
222 Vedanshu Dahiya M 12/14/2003 20798 HAR
223 Shashwat Dalal M 11/1/2002 20577 HAR
224 Abhinav Dangi M 8/28/2004 23766 HAR
225 Anish Das M 9/15/2006 42161 HAR
226 Harsh Anand Deshwal M 7/18/2005 15246 HAR
227 Abhay Singh Dhillon M 9/13/2001 23009 HAR
228 Udit Dhiman M 10/22/1993 23600 HAR
229 Mohit Goury M 9/4/2001 9741 HAR
230 Aryan Hooda M 3/3/2003 17795 HAR
231 Mayank Hooda M 8/18/2004 41288 HAR
232 Sohit Hooda M 3/10/1999 16231 HAR   29
233 Anirudh Kaushik M 7/6/2007 29087 HAR
234 Khushank Khurana M 6/14/1998 12721 HAR
235 Aman Kumar M 4/1/1998 9514 HAR
236 Aman Kumar M 1/19/1997 4788 HAR
237 Raman Kumar M 12/18/2003 18716 HAR
238 Ravi Kumar M 7/24/1992 4211 HAR
239 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR
240 Lakshay Malik M 2/3/2004 26078 HAR
241 Ankit Mallik M 11/26/1994 4462 HAR
242 Vibhor Mehandiratta M 9/4/2007 41952 HAR
243 Ashish Munjal M 3/13/2000 35530 HAR
244 Sunny Narwal M 1/4/2004 27987 HAR
245 Rupesh Pandey M 7/3/2001 21738 HAR
246 Aman Poswal M 8/30/2008 44212 HAR
247 Aryan Rawal M 12/3/2009 39037 HAR
248 Dev Rawal M 3/21/2006 34974 HAR
249 Deepak Raj Rohilla M 11/7/2002 38280 HAR
250 Ishan Rohilla M 1/19/2005 21531 HAR
251 Chirag Saini M 10/11/2005 20569 HAR
252 Aaryan Sapiah M 8/16/2005 18175 HAR
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253 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR
254 Anuj Setia M 6/17/2007 51397 HAR
255 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 HAR
256 Mohit Sharma M 1/3/2003 29050 HAR
257 Shiven Sharma M 11/18/2002 32047 HAR
258 Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR
259 Vansh Sindhu M 12/29/2007 26699 HAR
260 Jaskaran Singh M 7/24/2004 18297 HAR   38
261 Manraj Singh M 8/5/2005 17621 HAR   30
262 Mohit Singh M 5/31/2000 23006 HAR
263 Aaryaman Tanwar M 7/17/2006 39050 HAR
264 Suraj Singh Tewatia M 1/20/2003 23604 HAR
265 Aryan Tushir M 9/25/2005 27990 HAR
266 Yash Tuteja M 7/28/2004 15152 HAR
267 Deepanshu Vats M 8/15/2004 27103 HAR
268 Gautam Walia M 12/8/2002 14734 HAR   37
269 Ramesh Waram M 4/7/2004 44387 HAR
270 Divyansh M 7/10/2001 39133 HP
271 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP
272 Rohan Dubey M 9/29/1999 11636 HP
273 Akshiv Dutta M 4/28/2006 18592 HP
274 Jatin Gupta M 7/21/2006 44473 HP
275 Anmol Kalia M 12/3/2005 44879 HP
276 Sahil Kumar M 4/12/2004 50011 HP
277 Abhishek Patyal M 12/27/2003 44246 HP
278 Karan Sharma M 3/6/2007 37279 HP
279 Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
280 Uday Veer Singh M 8/15/2003 46464 HP
281 Ishan Thakur M 2/15/2006 42019 HP
282 Siddhant Thakur M 7/17/2000 34134 HP
283 Yash Vashisht M 10/28/2003 38000 HP
284 Neel Kanth M 3/4/2004 37914 J&K
285 Hitesh Kumar Sharma M 9/4/1996 13308 JAR
286 Aneesh A. M 11/10/2002 21070 KER
287 Fazim Abduanzar M 4/19/2004 19662 KER
288 Rehan Arshad M 2/18/2003 19876 KER
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289 Arjun Biju M 11/26/2001 17882 KER
290 Sankar Gopan M 5/5/1988 777 KER
291 Athul John Mathew M 1/15/2004 15773 KER
292 Ashwin K. V. M 9/19/2000 37629 KER
293 Govind K. M 6/20/2001 14141 KER   19
294 Shehil Mohammed P.K. M 8/21/2003 22562 KER
295 Sunny R. M 12/20/1991 3913 KER
296 Krishna Rajeev Menon M 3/21/2003 45968 KER
297 Sanjay S. Nair M 9/26/2004 16398 KER
298 Amal Sanjai Mayadevi M 6/29/1999 17520 KER
299 Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 7/15/2006 27143 KER
300 Thejas Shivakumar M 6/26/1998 9732 KER
301 Sridhar Sreekumar M 1/26/2004 9836 KER
302 Jacob Thomas M 11/10/2001 4654 KER
303 Yuvaraj S. M 8/10/2000 35322 KTK
304 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 4/18/2000 4182 KTK
305 Dikshith B.R. M 12/5/2000 20705 KTK
306 Vaibhav B.S. M 9/17/2003 17630 KTK
307 Shashi Kumar Babu M 7/20/1997 52086 KTK
308 Mohammed Feroz Biriyal M 6/24/1996 26543 KTK
309 Anirudh Deshpande M 1/19/1998 5751 KTK
310 Aditya Diwakar M 12/3/2004 14585 KTK
311 Jayanth G. M 1/16/2003 16956 KTK
312 Tarun G.S. M 3/15/2004 14578 KTK
313 Rajath Kiran Hemmige Ramapriyan M 10/22/1997 25157 KTK
314 Naren Iyer M 4/13/2003 7263 KTK   31
315 Vishnukiran K. V. M 4/3/1995 45354 KTK
316 Junaid K. M 1/28/2004 39453 KTK
317 Mourya K.V. M 3/26/2002 14683 KTK
318 Hemanth M.G. M 11/30/1995 8004 KTK   27
319 Aruj Maheshwari M 6/12/2005 18810 KTK
320 Koushik Md. M 5/22/2000 34236 KTK
321 Zaid Mohammed M 5/21/2004 30604 KTK
322 Tarun Morab M 9/24/2004 16644 KTK
323 Laxman Nikhit M 3/25/1999 7267 KTK
324 Mohitgowda Palaksha M 3/9/2001 6652 KTK
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325 Darshan R.D. M 12/18/1999 18315 KTK
326 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK
327 Srikar Rajesh M 4/29/2001 8251 KTK
328 Shamanth Rao Kidiyoor M 4/26/2000 11599 KTK
329 Ankit Sathyanarayanan M 5/27/2005 24298 KTK
330 Rudra Shahi M 11/25/2003 20584 KTK
331 Akshay Sreejith M 5/10/2005 23831 KTK
332 Sachin Yadav M 7/7/2001 30335 KTK
333 Samit Yermal M 10/8/2002 16371 KTK
334 Daras Liberty M 5/11/1994 21105 MAH
335 Krishna Agrawal M 12/10/2003 37740 MAH
336 Naresh Chauhan M 9/19/1998 10650 MAH
337 Shiv Chauhan M 12/22/1994 10651 MAH
338 Siddhartha Das M 3/7/2005 17460 MAH
339 Rishabh Deshpande M 10/24/1999 4251 MAH    6
340 Shravan Pramod Dudhale M 9/9/2004 25327 MAH
341 Nishnat Galande M 12/9/2005 30194 MAH
342 Rushikesh Hole M 10/30/1999 9754 MAH
343 Apoorva Javadekar M 11/1/1983 16592 MAH
344 Atharva Joshi M 8/5/2004 17470 MAH
345 Pranav Kamble M 6/16/2005 34411 MAH
346 Raakesh Kavitha Sridhar M 6/11/2003 36918 MAH
347 Akshith P. Kiran M 11/21/2006 18350 MAH
348 Shashank Kulal M 3/16/2004 25252 MAH
349 Abhishek Sadanand Kulkarni M 10/31/1994 2561 MAH
350 Jayant Kulkarni M 8/12/2004 37741 MAH
351 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 2/22/2004 25862 MAH   13
352 Pushkaraj Kumbhar M 12/1/2003 22282 MAH
353 Sudarshan Naidu M 11/4/2000 29455 MAH
354 Anirudh Nair M 6/23/2003 26586 MAH
355 Parthive Nair M 5/22/2003 18686 MAH
356 Aaditya Oak M 12/15/2000 23197 MAH
357 Aneesh Padhye M 3/24/2004 39409 MAH
358 Neelabjo Pal M 12/24/2002 21759 MAH
359 Nirban Pal M 9/30/2005 21758 MAH
360 Siddhesh Suryabhan Palve M 5/20/2005 29566 MAH
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361 Suveer Pradhan M 10/24/2005 21369 MAH
362 Darshan Pujari M 8/31/2004 11530 MAH    1
363 Jayant Rahangdale M 10/21/2001 45856 MAH
364 Gaurav Rege M 1/6/1995 4285 MAH
365 Aryan Shetty M 4/3/2003 18953 MAH
366 Vedant Shinde M 10/12/2005 40476 MAH
367 Prajwal Sonawane M 12/31/2006 17575 MAH
368 Yash Suryavanshi M 5/21/2003 17961 MAH
369 Mouna Thakur M 6/17/2002 48279 MAH
370 Siddharath Thakur M 1/25/1995 2870 MAH
371 Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH
372 Lalhruaitluanga Joseph M 2/3/1998 23299 MIZ
373 Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 4/10/2003 15686 MIZ
374 Isaac Lalmuanawma M 1/28/1999 13231 MIZ
375 Rana Boruah M 6/24/1995 2373 MNP
376 Kalenyai Khwairakpam M 5/2/1999 35517 MNP
377 Rishi Maisnam M 4/1/2005 26143 MNP
378 Sirzeet Moirangthem M 1/15/2004 20691 MNP
379 Bidyasagar Salam M 1/23/2003 15204 MNP
380 Prakhar Banchhor M 5/16/1999 25087 MP
381 Tejas Barod M 4/24/2006 39850 MP
382 Agad Baveja M 1/20/2006 29907 MP
383 Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP
384 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP
385 Aditya Chouhan M 6/29/2001 5986 MP   23
386 Dhruv Chouhan M 11/27/2003 40712 MP
387 Shishir Dwivedi M 7/9/1999 18079 MP
388 Aaryaman Goyal M 9/8/2001 23086 MP
389 Ujjawal Goyal M 4/16/2007 23856 MP
390 Arnav Gupta M 5/29/2005 27081 MP
391 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP
392 Abhinav Khare M 6/26/2003 29909 MP
393 Vaibhav Khare M 3/22/2003 29910 MP
394 Bhuvan Chandra Kotikala M 7/13/2003 13774 MP
395 Saurav Kumar M 1/14/2002 40716 MP
396 Ayush Pande M 12/24/1996 48915 MP
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397 Aniket Pardeshi M 4/26/2000 7726 MP
398 Aadarsh Raj Patel M 5/9/2007 39838 MP
399 Nabeel Qureshi M 2/27/2007 39849 MP
400 Rishabh Rathod M 4/29/2001 29656 MP
401 Anas Mohammed Shaikh M 6/14/2000 9765 MP
402 Jayant Sharma M 11/17/2004 25085 MP
403 Aditya Singh M 11/16/2003 45254 MP
404 Arjun Singh M 9/20/1994 8150 MP
405 Krishna Pal Singh M 11/10/1999 38164 MP
406 Siddharth Singh M 6/10/2003 35799 MP
407 Vatsal Soman M 8/11/2004 17682 MP
408 Aarush Supekar M 11/14/2005 39836 MP
409 Pradumn Tiwari M 11/19/2004 51318 MP
410 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
411 Teichang Herie M 3/30/2002 37364 NAG
412 Riku Khape M 1/2/1997 16085 NAG
413 Pratik Kumar Behera M 2/2/2002 37262 ORI
414 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 12/28/1989 1050 ORI
415 Araav Das M 1/3/2004 26468 ORI
416 Ayush Dash M 4/3/2003 19237 ORI
417 Swadhin Gouda M 7/24/1997 9717 ORI
418 Murali Krishna K. M 11/11/1990 16998 ORI
419 Tahasif Khan M 11/5/2005 34203 ORI
420 Abhijit Maharana M 1/1/2004 22466 ORI
421 Anirban Mandal M 11/1/2000 12242 ORI
422 Paras Mathur M 10/10/2001 14618 ORI   33
423 Anshuman Mohalik M 3/19/2002 46767 ORI
424 Amrit Mohanty M 1/20/2004 22467 ORI
425 Ayanshu Parida M 1/30/2003 51232 ORI
426 Prabhu Krupa Pattnaik M 4/12/2004 44263 ORI
427 Ankit Sahoo M 4/28/2002 36780 ORI
428 Bhavishya Kumar Singh M 12/5/2005 36770 ORI
429 Jai Vardhan Chopra M 10/8/2008 45510 PNB
430 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB
431 Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 PNB
432 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 PNB
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433 Rhitvik Mohanty M 9/3/2000 6536 PNB
434 Yogeshwar Narang M 12/30/2005 21555 PNB
435 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB
436 Bhaav Puri M 3/7/2002 46264 PNB
437 Shikhar Rallan M 10/12/2005 21413 PNB
438 Chirag Sharma M 12/25/2003 20324 PNB   35
439 Dheeraj Sharma M 5/21/1998 13878 PNB
440 Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 PNB
441 Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 PNB
442 Sawraj Pal Singh M 8/20/2000 31438 PNB
443 Aakash Kumar Sonker M 2/2/2004 46309 PNB
444 Abhinav Thakur M 7/10/2004 13803 PNB    3
445 Prejan M 8/17/2005 32101 PY
446 Lokeshwaran R. M 8/12/2001 5782 PY
447 Sivaguru Rajesh M 10/1/2001 16491 PY
448 Hemachandran S. M 11/22/2005 15586 PY
449 Sai Satya Sarvesh Yakala M 4/21/2004 10408 PY
450 Ankit Arora M 6/6/1993 2095 RAJ
451 Lalit Kumar Bairwa M 5/27/2002 29720 RAJ
452 Mohit Bhati M 7/22/2003 49696 RAJ
453 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 RAJ
454 Nomesh Choudhary M 4/27/2007 35495 RAJ
455 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 RAJ
456 Avijeet Dangayach M 7/26/2002 30663 RAJ
457 Vijendra Dukiya M 1/30/2004 46404 RAJ
458 Vikash Dukiya M 8/28/2005 47638 RAJ
459 Hariom Dulait M 2/20/2001 22498 RAJ
460 Manasvi Gora M 5/21/2002 29144 RAJ
461 Amit Gurjar M 7/20/2005 36847 RAJ
462 Kartik Jain M 4/1/2005 25397 RAJ
463 Nikhil Jain M 6/24/2000 24031 RAJ
464 Rishabh Jain M 12/23/2003 35507 RAJ
465 Nikhil Jangid M 12/8/1992 4043 RAJ
466 Parankush Kashyap M 8/8/1999 12926 RAJ
467 Pranay Katta M 9/26/2003 10203 RAJ   11
468 Angad Khanna M 7/26/2005 40722 RAJ
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469 Yash Kumar Singhal M 8/7/2003 45901 RAJ
470 Sachin Kumawat M 11/13/2004 47241 RAJ
471 Ajay Meena M 6/26/1997 7704 RAJ
472 Akhilesh Meena M 12/18/2004 41897 RAJ
473 Vibhore Kumar Pareek M 6/27/2003 26926 RAJ
474 Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 RAJ
475 Aman Kumar Prajapat M 11/9/2004 42232 RAJ
476 Gokul Puri M 11/3/2003 24773 RAJ
477 Akash Singh Rajput M 1/12/2003 41937 RAJ
478 Derawar Singh Rathore M 1/24/1998 47844 RAJ
479 Vishal Rathore M 12/1/2001 47356 RAJ
480 Yug Sain M 9/6/2000 21935 RAJ
481 Devansh Saini M 11/16/2002 47383 RAJ
482 Mrinaal Saini M 12/8/2002 30201 RAJ
483 Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ   18
484 Vikram Singh Sekhawat M 7/9/1993 4066 RAJ
485 Prashant Sen M 1/18/1990 2721 RAJ
486 Anmol Sharma M 1/26/2004 47971 RAJ
487 Devanshu Sharma M 1/12/2004 42949 RAJ
488 Kapil Sharma M 11/22/2004 50016 RAJ
489 Pulkit Sharma M 11/19/1993 20671 RAJ
490 Vedant Sharma M 7/11/1999 21205 RAJ
491 Raj Shukla M 1/4/2005 21931 RAJ
492 Yash Shukla M 9/13/2007 50269 RAJ
493 Gaurav Sidharth M 12/26/1993 3132 RAJ
494 Bhuvan Singh M 1/12/2005 25320 RAJ
495 Yuvraj Singh M 10/6/2003 21920 RAJ
496 Hardik Talreja M 3/10/2006 26099 RAJ
497 Jasant Singh Tanwar M 12/22/1996 24762 RAJ
498 Dishant Thalor M 4/27/2004 21655 RAJ
499 Deepak Verma M 11/20/1999 21659 RAJ
500 Neeraj Vashisth M 5/22/1993 3176 RLY
501 Srijan M 3/22/2004 22079 TN
502 Aashish A. M 11/17/2008 46749 TN
503 Aditya Narayen A. M 5/15/2004 22943 TN
504 Kishore B. M 2/8/1997 15058 TN
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505 Bharadwaj Balasubramanian M 6/25/2006 30457 TN
506 Abin Dinesh Baskaran Ganesan M 10/16/2003 42446 TN
507 Abishek Antony Bright M 10/2/2000 47721 TN
508 Manoj D.N. M 8/27/2003 16824 TN
509 Keshav Duwari M 6/10/2005 31866 TN
510 Vigneshwar G. M 7/8/2001 16788 TN
511 Jeflin Fenstus J. S. M 6/23/2006 47719 TN
512 Kavin K. M 9/9/2004 15621 TN
513 Reshman Mukesh K.S. M 3/11/2004 11696 TN
514 Anand Balakrishnan K.V. M 8/12/1991 10972 TN
515 Harshan Vamsi Kannan Mohan Velu M 10/14/2006 25619 TN
516 Santhosh Kumar K. M 11/21/2001 35268 TN
517 Arunsreevatsan M. M 11/14/2002 13243 TN
518 Karthikeyan M. M 12/8/2004 12864 TN
519 Mahendra Varman M. M 8/26/1995 3734 TN
520 Sathiya Niranjan M.A. M 5/15/2004 16828 TN
521 Anirudh P. M 4/1/2004 20891 TN
522 Mani Gandan R. M 9/16/1996 9529 TN
523 Ganesh Ram Rajendran M 4/4/2000 40569 TN
524 Manjula Naveen Rajendran M 1/6/2002 28904 TN
525 Lokesh Babu Ramesh M 3/28/2001 17848 TN
526 Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN
527 Vishnu S. Somesh M 9/24/2002 35328 TN
528 Adrian S. V. M 11/1/2003 39231 TN
529 Adharsh S. M 6/22/2005 12586 TN
530 Kishore S. M 7/21/1998 3607 TN
531 Thanmukil S. M 6/20/2003 15315 TN
532 Anandha Seenu S.T. M 2/20/1999 13716 TN
533 Thirugnana Sambandar T. M 7/3/2001 15662 TN
534 Kavin Thangam M 9/10/2003 12868 TN
535 Vishal Aravind V. M 9/28/2000 15617 TN
536 Marvin Arokia Walter M 7/31/2005 23075 TN
537 Manish Kumar M 4/23/2002 12005 TS   24
538 Vaibhav Anasuri M 9/2/2006 30972 TS
539 Rithin B. M 8/2/2002 6775 TS
540 Uneeth Krishna B.V. M 5/30/2004 14970 TS
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541 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 2/7/1997 4662 TS
542 Surya Kiran Reddy Dundi M 4/9/2002 8595 TS
543 Manas Eeda M 4/20/2005 36257 TS
544 Satish Naidu J. M 10/14/1997 3890 TS
545 Ajay Kumar K. M 9/10/1991 1832 TS
546 Abhishek Kanapala M 11/12/2007 37011 TS
547 Jathin Sai Kolli M 2/7/2005 30993 TS
548 Uday Teja Kuchipudi M 3/5/2004 20601 TS
549 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 TS
550 Prashanth M. M 5/16/1991 1892 TS
551 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS
552 Dharmagna Mandapati M 10/20/2004 11996 TS
553 Hari Harshavardhan Manohar M 7/25/2006 37675 TS
554 Abu Baker Siddiq Mohammed M 6/24/2003 29827 TS
555 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 TS
556 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 TS
557 Sai Shreyas Pallerla M 3/21/2007 30996 TS
558 Sai Aravindh Panjala M 4/15/2002 43152 TS
559 Lokesh Parasa M 11/15/2005 17342 TS
560 Saahas Kumar Potipi Reddi M 7/21/2004 17953 TS
561 Amith Rama M 2/16/2006 31978 TS
562 Srikanth Ramakrishna M 11/8/1998 37197 TS
563 Vanshidhar Rasamalla M 9/30/2004 17753 TS
564 Stithapragnya Reddy Saddi M 8/17/2007 25980 TS
565 Pranav Samala M 10/15/2004 23388 TS
566 Rajesh Sambari M 12/8/2005 36595 TS
567 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 TS
568 Bheem Rao Sidam M 8/3/2000 46396 TS
569 Dishank Singhal M 10/30/2001 26495 TS
570 Sravanth Suri M 3/6/2005 10783 TS
571 Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
572 Rushendra Thirupathi M 6/18/2005 12659 TS   26
573 Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 1/31/2005 21083 TS
574 Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 TS
575 Akash Singh M 12/28/2006 18451 UP
576 Dheeraj M 7/27/2002 18068 UP
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577 Kushagra M 4/13/2001 17817 UP
578 Nikhil Kumar M 8/26/2003 24022 UP
579 Pramod M 4/3/1997 43618 UP
580 Rishaank M 5/21/2005 43021 UP
581 Vedanshz M 10/3/2003 38908 UP
582 Vishnukant M 8/1/2005 28171 UP
583 Aryan Agarwal M 12/10/2001 42471 UP
584 Priyanshu Agarwal M 2/24/2003 48459 UP
585 Qamar Ahmed M 10/2/1992 2079 UP
586 Vikas Anand M 7/10/1984 10286 UP
587 Junaid Ansari M 9/13/2000 9980 UP
588 Ashutosh Bajpai M 9/10/2004 44632 UP
589 Kshitiz Bajpai M 6/20/2004 45953 UP
590 Saurabh Chandel M 8/12/1988 2632 UP
591 Yugandhar Chaudhary M 12/26/2007 36610 UP
592 Anuj Kumar Gautam M 1/19/2000 40690 UP
593 Shivansh Goswami M 7/18/1997 16042 UP
594 M.  Varsh Gour M 10/1/2003 34297 UP
595 Devansh Govila M 1/4/2005 35224 UP
596 Amber Gupta M 6/6/2005 34670 UP
597 Ayush Raj Gupta M 7/30/2003 16982 UP
598 Yuvraj Joshi M 1/30/2009 30207 UP
599 Akhilesh Kumar Kashyap M 2/1/2004 44006 UP
600 Ashraf Ali Khan M 1/5/2002 29493 UP
601 Ayan Khan M 2/3/2004 20841 UP
602 Ajay Kumar M 11/29/2001 19136 UP
603 Mahendra Kumar M 6/25/1998 6257 UP
604 Nikhil Kumar M 2/22/2004 45422 UP
605 Shaurya Malhotra M 5/24/2006 34168 UP
606 Aman Maurya M 8/29/2003 45714 UP
607 Nitin Mehra M 7/4/1977 20153 UP
608 Anantdeep Mishra M 12/31/1992 2299 UP
609 Shivam Mishra M 7/20/2002 15001 UP
610 Siddhartha Mishra M 7/30/2002 10417 UP    2
611 Saharsh Mohan M 12/11/2002 17969 UP
612 Neer Nehwal M 2/20/2007 17823 UP   32
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613 Vaibhav Omer M 12/22/2003 49655 UP
614 Vishal Pachnanda M 7/25/1986 13433 UP
615 Shubham Paswan M 1/13/2000 49957 UP
616 Surya Pratap Singh M 11/22/2001 22033 UP
617 Abhay Pratap M 11/8/2002 28167 UP   36
618 Vidit Pundir M 11/20/2003 22027 UP
619 Devesh Raghav Narayan M 11/14/2002 25547 UP
620 Gaurav Rajvanshi M 8/15/1997 40357 UP
621 Rohan Singh Ramola M 40973 UP
622 Sheelu Sagar M 10/6/2004 42817 UP
623 Sohan Sahu M 8/25/2006 37356 UP
624 Siddhant Salar M 5/9/2001 9494 UP
625 Rahul Shah M 2/19/1996 7963 UP
626 Anirudh Shankar M 1/3/2001 10403 UP
627 Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP
628 Shantanu Sharma M 7/3/2000 8125 UP   14
629 Akshat Shrivastava M 9/29/2004 37355 UP
630 Vishal Singh Chandel M 10/2/2003 40092 UP
631 Abhyansh Singh M 1/11/2000 10413 UP    8
632 Aditya Singh M 7/12/2006 49954 UP
633 Divij Singh M 7/10/2005 44498 UP
634 Ishendra Singh M 11/29/1999 40358 UP
635 Manjeet Singh M 5/23/2007 51040 UP
636 Pratham Singh M 1/25/2005 39157 UP
637 Shaurya Pratap Singh M 10/16/2005 51836 UP
638 Vipransh Singh M 11/2/2005 31959 UP
639 Vivek Singh M 3/4/2002 38278 UP
640 Sarthak Som M 11/20/2010 33355 UP
641 Shivendra Sonkar M 7/21/2004 27946 UP
642 Aarush Srivastav M 11/19/2002 15270 UP
643 Shivam Srivastav M 5/26/2005 26649 UP
644 Abhash Srivastava M 4/25/2005 50119 UP
645 Prateek Srivastava M 1/27/2001 8115 UP
646 Vinod Thakran M 11/15/1999 19765 UP
647 Dev Tiwari M 3/13/1999 42592 UP
648 Raunak Tiwari M 5/31/2004 22485 UP
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649 Vikalp Tiwari M 11/10/1990 1395 UP
650 Harshit Tomar M 6/12/2005 24671 UP
651 Nipun Tyagi M 1/20/2001 43628 UP
652 Aryan Ujwar M 10/31/2010 51833 UP
653 Abhinav Verma M 12/10/2005 44511 UP
654 Abhiraj Verma M 4/9/2001 25575 UP
655 Aditya Verma M 6/23/2002 17802 UP
656 Ankit Verma M 4/12/2003 39074 UP
657 Saurabh Verma M 8/15/2003 49652 UP
658 Ansh Vishal Gupta M 7/28/2005 13544 UP   12
659 Gaurav Yadav M 5/1/2003 46675 UP
660 Rajan Yadav M 7/25/2001 15271 UP
661 Sarvesh Yadav M 9/2/2004 28836 UP
662 Yaseen M 8/3/2005 33286 UTR
663 Sachin Singh Basera M 10/6/2000 30680 UTR
664 Rajat Bhandari M 3/1/2002 41526 UTR
665 Neelansh Bhatt M 3/12/2007 41048 UTR
666 Shreesh Bisht M 12/4/2000 7937 UTR
667 Aaryesh Chauhan M 1/23/2003 5168 UTR
668 Aayush Dimri M 3/1/2005 41512 UTR
669 Umesh Singh Gadiya M 7/1/2000 41527 UTR
670 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 12/25/1999 28581 UTR
671 Anurag Kumar M 7/4/2003 46079 UTR
672 Vishal Mahar M 2/18/2001 46552 UTR
673 Tanuj Mehra M 4/16/2007 42547 UTR
674 Shivam Mehta M 9/12/2004 13943 UTR
675 Aman Negi M 2/17/2000 24845 UTR
676 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR   20
677 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR   21
678 Shaurya Pant M 1/4/2005 17288 UTR
679 Shivam Pant M 9/3/2002 48092 UTR
680 Dhanvantry Shavak Parashar M 3/18/2004 16333 UTR
681 Dhruv Rawat M 12/25/2001 6262 UTR
682 Pranav Sharma M 3/16/2004 20541 UTR
683 Saroj Sunar M 5/22/2002 21192 UTR
684 Harshit Suyal M 7/7/2004 34535 UTR
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685 Rajdev Tomar M 10/26/2007 35278 UTR
686 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB
687 Saikat Banerjee M 8/2/2004 12236 WB
688 Saurab Biswakarma M 7/3/2005 50032 WB
689 Partha Bose M 6/7/2003 46360 WB
690 Hrishant Chhetri M 12/13/2004 35444 WB
691 Arintap Das Gupta M 8/2/1999 3281 WB
692 Aritra Dawn M 12/19/2004 44023 WB
693 Samrat Halder M 10/11/1999 21392 WB
694 Dewakar Karki M 8/14/2006 50007 WB
695 Subhajit Kundu M 7/18/1997 32280 WB
696 Archisman Mandal M 3/6/2004 12229 WB
697 Aditya Mondal M 3/22/2003 15699 WB   28
698 Ankit Mondal M 9/19/2005 12238 WB
699 Arunanshu Patra M 6/16/1998 4204 WB
700 Sayak Paul M 9/23/2002 19591 WB
701 Prasad Pritam M 6/27/2005 11958 WB
702 Ayush Sarkar M 3/2/2004 11954 WB
703 Deepta Jyoti Sarkar M 10/9/2001 12066 WB
704 Nitesh Sharma M 4/15/2005 47334 WB
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1 Ayush Raj M BHR
2 Rudramani Yadav M 11/22/2004 18107 CG
3 Sankeerth B. R. M 12/22/1997 3213 KTK
4 Aimson Singh Oinam M 2/28/2000 8300 MNP
5 Akshay Toshavra M RAJ
6 Sarthak Rajvanshi M RAJ
7 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 4/25/2005 16537 TS
8 Venkat Mounish M TS
9 Ayush Garg M 8/22/2000 9933 UP
10 Shourya Verma M UP
11 Shiva Haryal M UTR
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1 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP   15
2 Isharani Baruah F 1/4/2004 21496 ASM    5
3 Namita Pathania F 7/25/1999 8536 DLI   29
4 Aashi Rawat F 4/8/2003 13979 DLI    9
5 Bhavya Rishi F 1/16/1999 6291 DLI   24
6 Deepshikha Singh F 11/16/2002 17509 DLI   17
7 Likhita Srivastava F 9/25/2002 15300 DLI   22
8 Anura Prabhudesai F 8/17/1998 2957 GOA   12
9 Tasnim Mir F 5/13/2005 14604 GUJ   19
10 Adita Rao F 5/14/2004 16557 GUJ    2
11 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR   30
12 Ira Sharma F 12/18/1999 8208 HAR    8
13 Devika Sihag F 4/18/2005 18383 HAR   11
14 Anupama Upadhyaya F 2/12/2005 17285 HAR    1
15 Vijetha Harish F 9/6/2004 10488 KTK   23
16 Purva Barve F 9/28/2000 6899 MAH    3
17 Saad Dharmadhikari F 10/4/2004 18407 MAH   18
18 Shruti Mundada F 3/14/1994 5058 MAH    6
19 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH   10
20 Rhucha Sawant F 10/11/2004 17423 MAH   27
21 Smit Toshniwal F 3/2/2001 6292 MAH   26
22 Maheshwari Devi Kshetrimayum F 10/8/2003 19221 MNP   25
23 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 5/4/1998 2418 MP   13
24 Sakshi Phogat F 4/17/2004 19315 RAJ   14
25 Pranavi N. F 2/19/2003 15052 TN   21
26 Sreshta Reddy K. F 1/15/2006 21251 TS   16
27 Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 TS   20
28 Amolika Singh F 8/14/2001 10415 UP   28
29 Mansi Singh F 4/21/2003 12279 UP    4
30 Aditi Bhatt F 1/16/2003 13446 UTR    7
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1 Pinky Karki F 1/5/1998 5632 ANP
2 Yajum Laa F 8/24/1999 3945 ANP
3 Sai Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 8/10/1998 5763 AP   18
4 Preethi K. F 8/29/2000 6082 AP   24
5 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP   16
6 Akanksha Matte F 7/5/2004 18649 AP    5
7 Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP
8 Princhee Das F 4/9/2002 10003 ASM
9 Chimran Kalita F 12/5/2001 6353 ASM
10 Saloni Kumari F 11/23/2004 20827 BHR   34
11 Najma Khan F 11/7/1993 4536 CAG
12 Sazia Khan F 11/26/1992 2164 CAG
13 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG   32
14 Hiral Chouhan F 4/18/2005 15869 CG
15 Deepali Gupta F 12/29/1995 2954 CG
16 Karishma Khardikar F 3/12/2003 21104 CG
17 Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG
18 Suhani Soni F 1/4/2006 29882 CG
19 Aakriti F 7/5/2010 44205 CHG
20 Himanshi Dhingra F 5/8/2003 22309 CHG
21 Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG
22 Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
23 Chaxu F 8/21/2008 39220 DLI
24 Subanghi F 10/22/2009 35327 DLI
25 Suniti F 1/12/2005 26504 DLI
26 Stuti Agrawal F 12/11/2005 20204 DLI   20
27 Yashvi Bhat F 11/2/2008 41029 DLI   29
28 Naina Chauhan F 5/30/2007 28585 DLI
29 Apoorva Choudhary F 4/8/2006 33900 DLI
30 Saanvi Chugh F 5/11/2007 28801 DLI
31 Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI
32 Kavya Gandhi F 8/30/2000 5628 DLI
33 Shreeja Gupta F 10/19/2007 37676 DLI
34 Priyanshi Jain F 5/9/2006 43016 DLI
35 Vanshika Jain F 9/8/2005 38020 DLI
36 Rhythm Kukreja F 7/31/1998 34783 DLI
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37 Anoushka Kumar F 3/20/2002 22442 DLI
38 Sneha Kumar F 2/27/2012 43166 DLI
39 Meera Madhwal F 5/16/2005 31722 DLI
40 Mahira Nagpal F 5/2/2001 21584 DLI
41 Ishita Negi F 3/7/2009 32724 DLI
42 Adya Parashar F 10/16/2002 12656 DLI   37
43 Lavnya Puri F 5/5/2008 38034 DLI
44 Anjali Rautela F 1/28/2007 21947 DLI
45 Meenal Rautela F 9/12/2004 21948 DLI    8
46 Vanshika Ruhil F 4/24/1999 52220 DLI
47 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI
48 Yanshika Sharma F 8/11/2000 31879 DLI
49 Kanak Singhal F 6/25/2005 30351 DLI
50 Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI
51 Arpita Verma F 10/18/2005 37570 DLI
52 Sana Verma F 4/16/2004 14904 DLI
53 Ishani Waldia F 9/5/2004 18048 DLI
54 Mansi Yadav F 11/17/2003 24075 DLI
55 Aroma Zahid F 11/3/2006 30764 DLI
56 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
57 Shenan Christian F 10/28/1995 3493 GUJ   21
58 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 GUJ
59 Urdhvina Khadse F 8/9/2004 14143 GUJ
60 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 GUJ
61 Shreya Lele F 8/21/2005 20926 GUJ   11
62 Panchi Puri F 9/3/2006 41995 GUJ
63 Akshaya Ramakrishnan F 4/28/2004 40706 GUJ
64 Tanya Singh F 9/19/2005 34400 GUJ
65 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ   10
66 Apoorva F 9/14/2003 26068 HAR
67 Divya F 4/2/2003 17510 HAR
68 Nancy F 12/30/2007 28185 HAR
69 Navpreet Kaur F 9/23/2003 23001 HAR
70 Yashica F 7/22/2002 15792 HAR
71 Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 HAR
72 Kanika Balhara F 3/6/2005 21735 HAR
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73 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR
74 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR
75 Vedika Dahiya F 10/12/2005 33986 HAR
76 Devanshi Dalal F 3/17/2010 30282 HAR
77 Sakshi Gahlawat F 7/27/2002 15782 HAR
78 Navya Goenka F 6/16/2008 43263 HAR
79 Aamirah Grover F 7/31/2002 24505 HAR
80 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR    9
81 Chitwan Khatri F 9/19/2005 23768 HAR
82 Taniya Khatri F 4/19/2006 41966 HAR
83 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR
84 Ishu Malik F 4/23/2004 36992 HAR
85 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR
86 Sunaina Malik F 8/17/2007 32057 HAR
87 Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
88 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR
89 Sheena Narwal F 3/5/2005 29051 HAR   38
90 Niki Rapria F 4/4/2002 17624 HAR
91 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 HAR   30
92 Muskan Sangwan F 5/18/2006 23011 HAR
93 Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR
94 Rashi Tyagi F 7/9/2000 13995 HAR
95 Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR
96 Nupur Wadhwa F 7/29/2001 18259 HAR   36
97 Chhavi Yadav F 1/21/2008 36637 HAR
98 Diksha Yadav F 4/16/2007 40059 HAR
99 Jyotishka F 2/2/2003 21794 HP
100 Pareeksha F 4/23/2005 37935 HP
101 Ritika F 3/27/2005 44201 HP
102 Akshita Choudhary F 11/8/2003 21800 HP
103 Angelika David F 6/20/2001 10521 HP
104 Pakhi Pakhi F 5/28/2005 37755 HP
105 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 HP
106 Kritika Thakur F 6/22/2005 42131 HP
107 Tejaswani Thakur F 12/7/2005 13561 HP
108 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K   27
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109 Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 KER
110 Nazrin Farza F 9/2/2005 26108 KER   26
111 Krishna Neha F 4/29/2005 26262 KER
112 Sinymol P. S. F 5/12/1995 3825 KER
113 Devi Sabarinath F 3/4/2005 46455 KER
114 Akhila Anand F 11/5/2001 9672 KTK
115 Janani Ananthakumar F 2/20/2003 14688 KTK   17
116 Gloria Athavale V. F 4/2/2004 17147 KTK   31
117 Sahana B.A. F 9/22/2005 17142 KTK
118 Ayushi Bhat F 12/25/2005 20446 KTK
119 Neysa Cariappa A. F 12/1/2005 14698 KTK
120 Rashmi Ganesh F 6/11/2003 19620 KTK
121 Trisha Hegde F 12/2/2001 7142 KTK    2
122 Gayathri Rani Jaiswal F 3/8/2005 14197 KTK   25
123 Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK
124 Vibha M.N. F 1/14/2003 19476 KTK
125 Prerana Neeluri F 4/5/2002 14314 KTK
126 Ilishaa Pal F 11/23/2005 17664 KTK
127 Ananya Praveen F 9/11/2002 9385 KTK   15
128 Tamanna Raturi F 4/9/2005 21975 KTK
129 Prerna Shet F 4/3/2006 20944 KTK    3
130 Sarah Vijay F 12/14/2006 25704 KTK
131 Vaidehi Choudhari F 2/13/1999 7330 MAH    6
132 Prutha Dekate F 3/30/2004 20653 MAH   36
133 Tanishka Deshpande F 1/12/2002 11535 MAH
134 Ananya Durugkar F 1/11/2005 20545 MAH
135 Nehal Gosawi F 7/9/2005 29600 MAH
136 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH   19
137 Devika Kawale F 9/29/2003 26031 MAH
138 Aarya Korgaonkar F 5/26/2006 25302 MAH
139 Saanvi Mukadam F 9/10/2003 17397 MAH
140 Shruti Madhav Phanse F 9/14/2002 24998 MAH
141 Ojal Rajak F 6/23/2006 28654 MAH
142 Kanhai Shah F 9/12/2001 16341 MAH
143 Asmita Hemant Shedge F 5/12/2004 30273 MAH
144 Shreya Shelar F 12/2/2004 22089 MAH
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145 Sophia Simon F 5/18/2004 16342 MAH
146 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH
147 Charuta Vaidya F 4/18/1996 9521 MAH
148 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP
149 Aadhya Jain F 2/5/2006 18086 MP
150 Ruchika Jharbade F 5/19/1994 8856 MP
151 Foziya Khan F 9/12/1997 10435 MP
152 Aishwarya Mehta F 11/20/2004 22472 MP   28
153 Akshita Panchal F 12/9/2006 39841 MP
154 Priyanka Pant F 1/14/2004 19651 MP
155 Lakshmi Satalkar F 10/9/2006 39835 MP
156 Bhumika Verma F 11/17/2004 18080 MP
157 Anisha Wase F 2/15/2001 6681 MP
158 Saloni Yadav F 10/12/1990 1864 MP
159 Kevinvo Solo F 5/8/1990 24105 NAG
160 Mahnoor Kaur F 3/23/2005 26625 PNB
161 Manil Mahajan F 8/9/2002 28613 PNB
162 Navya Mahajan F 6/16/2000 28614 PNB
163 Trisha Mahajan F 1/6/2005 28612 PNB
164 Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB
165 Tisha Bhatnagar F 1/31/2002 45882 RAJ
166 Manisha Choudhary F 8/20/2006 43282 RAJ
167 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ
168 Aditi Kashnia F 8/17/2003 24284 RAJ
169 Anushka Maheshwari F 2/23/2007 40718 RAJ
170 Nidhi Mangal F 11/22/2007 39331 RAJ
171 Yoshita Mathur F 10/31/2000 21366 RAJ
172 Barma Meena F 5/17/1999 1041 RAJ
173 Karma Meena F 12/18/1995 2970 RAJ
174 Ayushi Nagar F 10/4/2004 44604 RAJ
175 Smridhi Prashar F 3/3/2003 24793 RAJ
176 Durga Rani F 8/24/1996 26515 RAJ
177 Tanisha Singh F 6/21/2005 34395 RAJ
178 Anandita Tamra F 8/28/2002 25198 RAJ   22
179 Kanika Kanwal F 4/29/1999 3156 RLY   12
180 Riya Mookerjee F 1/9/1998 3277 RLY    4
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181 Akshaya A. F 5/29/2004 12215 TN
182 Akshaya Arumugam F 1/1/2002 14758 TN    7
183 Keerthi Laxmi I R F 4/4/2005 26188 TN
184 Bavadharani J.R. F 12/14/2004 20519 TN
185 Nivetha M. F 7/30/2001 6146 TN
186 Reeva Evangelin M. F 4/25/2005 14575 TN
187 Praveena S. F 5/28/2004 12880 TN   35
188 Sri Gayathri S. F 1/23/2004 16420 TN
189 Srishty Satyanarayan F 7/25/2004 18462 TN
190 Sivaranjani Sivakumar F 7/26/2004 18465 TN
191 Janani Suresh Kumar F 7/3/2005 21128 TN
192 Rishita Agarwal F 9/4/2009 41426 TS
193 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS   33
194 Phani Vennela Mudunuri F 8/23/2003 20624 TS
195 Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS
196 Srijani Sarkar F 4/13/2004 34363 TS
197 Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 10/16/2003 26513 TS
198 Kajal F 10/21/2003 40268 UP
199 Tanishka Arora F 8/23/2004 42184 UP
200 Simran Chaudhary F 4/14/2002 22014 UP
201 Taranjeet Kaur F 12/12/2007 35607 UP
202 Nalin Kishor F 3/11/2004 40071 UP
203 Maya Kumari F 8/7/2001 30859 UP
204 Aradhyaa Kushwaha F 8/17/2003 12282 UP
205 Garima Rawat F 12/12/2002 39523 UP
206 Aishani Singh F 8/4/2008 31283 UP
207 Isha Singh F 5/17/2007 47727 UP
208 Sneha Singh F 10/7/2002 29492 UP
209 Divya Srivastava M 8/3/2003 45819 UP
210 Vagisha Manish Srivastava F 9/19/2009 40788 UP
211 Nandini Yadav F 4/18/1994 37833 UP
212 Siddhi Bhatt F 6/2/2006 44977 UTR
213 Angel Chaudhary F 1/5/2009 31851 UTR
214 Ashmita Chauhan F 12/26/2007 43411 UTR
215 Aditi Choudhary F 5/1/2005 34045 UTR
216 Kritika Joshi F 3/12/2004 38695 UTR
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217 Kanak Kalakoti F 8/25/2005 31656 UTR
218 Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR
219 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR   40
220 Sneha Rajwar F 8/22/2003 13510 UTR   23
221 Sakshi Rana F 4/4/2003 48091 UTR
222 Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR
223 Siddhi Rawat F 8/29/2009 34407 UTR
224 Divyanshi Sharma F 8/8/2001 10835 UTR   13
225 Tumi Bagchi F 12/26/2002 25026 WB
226 Rashika Das F 2/15/2004 12268 WB
227 Saheli Das F 1/9/2004 31089 WB
228 Sneha Das F 12/25/2004 44532 WB
229 Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB
230 Uthsava Palit F 1/23/2002 9880 WB    1
231 Sabnam Parveen F 10/7/2003 35443 WB
232 Sutanwi Sarkar F 3/25/2004 20713 WB   14
233 Shreya Tiwari F 4/24/2004 15696 WB
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1 Bhawna K. F CG
2 Richa Yadav F 11/24/2001 22487 UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 31          9/25/2023 8:23:18 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE DR. AKHILESH DAS GUPTA MEMORIAL ALL INDIA SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 AT
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
06 - 12 Oct 2023

City, Country
Bareilly, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Anjan Buragohain M 1/2/1992 4532 ASM    9

Ranjan Buragohain M 1/2/1992 4533 RBI    9
2 Suraj Goala M 8/3/2002 18860 ASM    4

Pruthvi Roy K. M 7/13/2002 11080 KTK    4
3 Tushar Sharma M 5/11/1999 6253 CAG   13

Brijesh Yadav M 1/19/1999 8500 UP   13
4 Ravikrishna P.S. M 10/23/2002 20770 KER    7

Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 8/3/2002 7254 KER    7
5 Rohit R. Jayakumar M 5/17/2000 19012 KER   15

Vishnu Sreekumar M 2/16/1999 19011 KER   15
6 Nithin H.V. M 2/9/2001 11082 KTK   11

Chayanit Joshi M 5/10/2003 6263 UTR   11
7 Prakash Raj S. M 1/18/1996 12020 KTK    3

Hemanagendra Babu T. M 7/6/1996 2924 RLY    3
8 Viplav Kuvale M 7/30/1996 7660 MAH   10

Viraj Kuvale M 11/19/2000 7662 MAH   10
9 Deep Rambhiya M 3/17/1999 6123 MAH    1

Akshan Shetty M 3/10/2000 5207 MAH    1
10 Manjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/17/2001 13312 MNP    6

Dingku Singh Konthoujam M 3/28/2001 15202 MNP    6
11 Abinash Mohanty M 1/19/2002 26467 ORI   12

Ayush Pattnayak M 3/14/2003 13536 ORI   12
12 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4/17/1999 4508 PY   14

Sai Pavan Karri M 6/16/2000 7477 AP   14
13 Hariharan Amsakarunan M 5/18/2003 30079 TN    2

Ruban Kumar R. M 7/8/2003 16770 TN    2
14 Achutaditya Rao Doddavarapu M 1/19/2002 8594 TS    8

Venkata Harsha Vardhan Ra V. M 10/1/2002 21644 AP    8
15 Siddarth Elango M 7/20/1999 5804 TS    5

Gouse Shaik M 6/20/2001 13614 AP    5
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1 Vamsi Krishna Raj A M 12/27/2004 17890 AP

Praneeth Raj Kalicherla M 5/31/2000 12394 AP
2 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP

Vijay Borugula M 7/13/2004 7532 AP
3 Rajesh Byreddi M 6/18/1998 42749 AP

Chaithanya Sri Krishna Padarthi M 10/27/2004 29703 AP
4 Nandivardha Mummana M 1/18/2005 22002 AP

Pavan Mummana M 12/31/2006 42505 AP
5 Dibyajyoti Borah M 12/7/1988 1116 ASM

Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 TN
6 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 7/10/2005 8297 ASM

Angshuman Gogoi M 2/14/2002 11916 ASM
7 Nibir Ranjan Choudhury M 8/10/2000 13071 ASM   12

Sangram Chutia M 9/13/1998 3124 ASM   12
8 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 ASM

Ayushmn Saikia M 9/22/2004 11909 ASM
9 Kabyabed Gogoi M 10/16/2004 10031 ASM

Arkit Konwar M 8/20/2009 49939 ASM
10 Sishal Sarkar M 11/7/2003 42532 ASM

Alok Sinha M 9/10/1999 12707 ASM
11 Kashish M 5/25/1995 4381 CAG

Sumit Sharma M 9/10/1996 3241 CAG
12 Vinay Kumar Singh M 9/14/1995 6330 CAG    2

Iman Sonowal M 1/11/2001 7242 ASM    2
13 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 9/2/2004 22056 CG

Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 CG
14 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 12/20/2004 25074 CG

Ishu Roy M 12/27/2004 24703 CG
15 Himanshu Gupta M 10/1/2003 20637 CG

Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 CG
16 Ayush Makhija M 3/6/2000 20630 CG    8

Sujey Tamboli M 4/24/1997 10627 CG    8
17 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 4/14/1999 5790 CG

Mohith Yadav M 5/20/2002 24463 KTK
18 Jatin Mourya M 12/27/2000 21315 CG

Pranshu Sharma M 10/17/1997 33147 CG
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19 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 CHG

Jai Vardhan Chopra M 10/8/2008 45510 PNB
20 Akash M 2/9/2003 42371 DLI

Aakarshit Sinha M 1/29/2004 39540 DLI
21 Lucky M 6/12/2001 18572 DLI

Yogesh Kumar M 5/10/2002 18574 DLI
22 Ram M 8/21/1997 34359 DLI

Shyam M 8/21/1997 34358 DLI
23 Rohan M 3/16/2003 36336 DLI

Bhavuk Dabas M 8/31/2001 34421 DLI
24 Sumit M 12/21/1997 46102 DLI

Kaustav Gupta M 6/1/2004 40360 DLI
25 Ankush . M 2/1/2001 25349 DLI

Saheb Sachdeva M 5/2/2002 25007 DLI
26 Chirag Arora M 2/17/1997 15395 DLI

Aaraadhya Sharma M 3/15/2006 28832 UP
27 Divyesh Arora M 10/10/2003 21559 DLI

Shivaay Arora M 11/5/2004 21560 DLI
28 Bharat Bajaj M 8/4/1991 1910 DLI

Yash Jain M 9/23/2001 27034 DLI
29 Harshit Baliyan M 12/10/2004 41747 DLI

Suraj Singh Tewatia M 1/20/2003 23604 HAR
30 Satvik Baliyan M 1/20/2002 49594 DLI

Vishal Rathi M 2/4/1997 34782 DLI
31 Avadh Bhati M 1/22/2002 30919 DLI

Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI
32 Sagnik Bhunia M 6/4/2002 26648 DLI

Rohit Shukla M 5/16/2003 32890 HP
33 Swarnaraj Bora M 12/16/1999 3948 DLI    4

Kaustubh Rawat M 7/3/1998 2683 DLI    4
34 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 DLI

Ashish Garg M 4/3/2006 26424 DLI
35 Krish Dalal M 10/5/2004 42589 DLI

Yashwin Raj Harjai M 6/21/2005 36474 DLI
36 Kirtesh Dhindhwal M 1/28/1992 1803 DLI

Saurav Kapoor M 1/28/1988 644 RBI
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37 Etaash Goel M 12/25/2005 48884 DLI

Abhigyan Sharma M 7/25/2006 29178 DLI
38 Nitin Kumar M 1/4/2002 8872 DLI    7

Harsh Rana M 12/12/2002 15819 DLI    7
39 Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 DLI

Aryan Sharma M 3/26/2004 25137 DLI
40 Nikhil Mehlawat M 10/18/2000 20871 DLI

Rohit Singh M 4/9/2001 6022 CG
41 Arv Nagpal M 2/25/2004 26739 DLI

Sahej Sabharwal M 7/30/1997 6298 DLI
42 Rudransh Negi M 5/18/2005 25788 DLI

Shivansh Negi M 5/18/2005 25787 DLI
43 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 9/23/2008 15702 DLI

Aaryaman Tanwar M 7/17/2006 39050 HAR
44 Kshitiz Tyagi M 11/5/2000 28725 DLI

Vikas Yadav M 4/1/2003 5334 DLI
45 Manav Aditya Singh Rathore M 9/5/2005 26575 GUJ

Mohit Saraswat M 3/6/2004 36237 DLI
46 Abhishek M 6/2/2007 46017 HAR

Anirudh Kaushik M 7/6/2007 29087 HAR
47 Akash M 1/1/2003 9515 HAR

Aman Kumar M 4/1/1998 9514 HAR
48 Aman M 1/4/2004 25759 HAR

Sunny Nehra M 11/4/2005 30278 HAR
49 Ayush M 7/17/2004 44902 HAR

Jayant Antil M 8/31/2002 32957 HAR
50 Gagan M 1/13/2006 17761 HAR

Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR
51 Harsh M 12/30/2003 38282 HAR

Khushank Khurana M 6/14/1998 12721 HAR
52 Pankaj M 10/26/2003 17625 HAR

Aryan Hooda M 3/3/2003 17795 HAR
53 Rohit Beniwal M 8/8/2001 32045 HAR

Chirag Saini M 10/11/2005 20569 HAR
54 Rhytham Choudhary M 2/4/2001 50173 HAR

Kshitij Ingle M 9/13/2000 40447 CG
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55 Lalit Dahiya M 7/24/1999 6230 HAR

Rohan Parashar M 10/9/1998 6223 HAR
56 Naman Gandhi M 8/7/2003 34033 HAR

Naman Gandhi M 6/6/2003 20839 UP
57 Rajiv Goyat M 1/3/2002 18713 HAR

Sameer Patel A M 11/18/2001 26065 GUJ
58 Sohit Hooda M 3/10/1999 16231 HAR

Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 CAG
59 Kartik Jindal M 11/7/1998 5436 HAR   16

Abhishek Saini M 10/29/1999 7894 HAR   16
60 Harsh Kangra M 1/2/2004 21736 HAR

Aman Kumar M 1/19/1997 4788 HAR
61 Deepak Khatri M 7/4/1992 2402 HAR

Himanshu Saroha M 5/26/1997 6226 CAG
62 Akshit Mahajan M 9/9/1992 1567 HAR    3

Shivam Sharma M 7/10/1993 2542 RBI    3
63 Lakshay Malik M 2/3/2004 26078 HAR

Deepanshu Vats M 8/15/2004 27103 HAR
64 Devvart Mann M 10/18/2003 30829 HAR

Sourabh Nain M 7/10/2003 35057 HAR
65 Aman Nandal M 7/2/2003 17794 HAR   18

Ajinkya Patharkar M 11/14/2000 7788 MAH   18
66 Ishan Rohilla M 1/19/2005 21531 HAR

Shiven Sharma M 11/18/2002 32047 HAR
67 Aaryan Sapiah M 8/16/2005 18175 HAR

Ishaan Sihag M 7/2/2007 18392 HAR
68 Divyansh M 7/10/2001 39133 HP

Sahil Kumar M 4/12/2004 50011 HP
69 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP

Shivansh Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
70 Rohan Dubey M 9/29/1999 11636 HP

Anmol Kalia M 12/3/2005 44879 HP
71 Akshiv Dutta M 4/28/2006 18592 HP

Uday Veer Singh M 8/15/2003 46464 HP
72 Jatin Gupta M 7/21/2006 44473 HP

Karan Sharma M 3/6/2007 37279 HP
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73 Himanshu M 6/26/2000 25584 JAR

Tarun Sai Krishna Yarlagadda M 5/17/2000 34834 TS
74 Gokil A. G. M 5/25/1993 3910 KER

Akshay Sreejith M 5/10/2005 23831 KTK
75 Sayooj Ajaya Kumar M 6/11/2002 25357 KER

Shubham Yadav M 7/6/1999 9638 MIZ
76 Amal Jacob Mathew M 11/27/2004 15772 KER

Athul John Mathew M 1/15/2004 15773 KER
77 Vaibhaav M 4/24/1996 11728 KTK    1

Ashith Surya M 12/22/1995 6992 KTK    1
78 Vaibhav B.S. M 9/17/2003 17630 KTK

Aditya Diwakar M 12/3/2004 14585 KTK
79 Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 1/16/1995 5837 KTK   15

Gobinath V. M 6/25/1996 33217 TN   15
80 Ganesh Vittalji Kokani M 1/19/1999 10227 KTK    9

Chandra Gopinadh P. M 7/16/2000 19627 AP    9
81 Harshvardhan Kothari M 8/26/2004 22021 KTK

Chiranjeevi Reddy S. M 4/20/2003 14841 KTK
82 Jain Nigam M 3/19/2003 13163 KTK

Tejas S. M 4/4/2002 8656 KTK
83 Laxman Nikhit M 3/25/1999 7267 KTK

Darshan R.D. M 12/18/1999 18315 KTK
84 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK

Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH
85 Naresh Chauhan M 9/19/1998 10650 MAH

Shiv Chauhan M 12/22/1994 10651 MAH
86 Shravan Pramod Dudhale M 9/9/2004 25327 MAH

Jayesh Hoshangabade M 5/18/2006 16718 CG
87 Animesh Ghate M 1/24/2002 31302 MAH

Shashank Kulal M 3/16/2004 25252 MAH
88 Ian Lopes M 9/29/2005 33993 MAH

Sarthak Rokade M 2/24/2003 21757 MAH
89 Aaditya Oak M 12/15/2000 23197 MAH

Vedant Shinde M 10/12/2005 40476 MAH
90 Arya Thakore M 3/31/2004 19174 MAH   20

Dhruv Thakore M 3/31/2004 19175 MAH   20
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91 Lalhruaitluanga Joseph M 2/3/1998 23299 MIZ

Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 4/10/2003 15686 MIZ
92 Rana Boruah M 6/24/1995 2373 MNP

Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 ASM
93 Jayant Alone M 10/29/1995 28368 MP

Anas Mohammed Shaikh M 6/14/2000 9765 MP
94 Agad Baveja M 1/20/2006 29907 MP

Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP
95 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP

Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
96 Aditya Chouhan M 6/29/2001 5986 MP

Mohit Singh M 5/31/2000 23006 HAR
97 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP

Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 MP
98 Bhuvan Chandra Kotikala M 7/13/2003 13774 MP

Vatsal Soman M 8/11/2004 17682 MP
99 Aadarsh Raj Patel M 5/9/2007 39838 MP

Nabeel Qureshi M 2/27/2007 39849 MP
100 Arjun Singh M 9/20/1994 8150 MP

Aarush Supekar M 11/14/2005 39836 MP
101 Teichang Herie M 3/30/2002 37364 NAG

Peramrisi Zeliang M 3/11/2002 32555 NAG
102 Pratik Kumar Behera M 2/2/2002 37262 ORI

Sandeep Choudhary M 10/21/1996 18169 RAJ
103 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 12/28/1989 1050 ORI

Abhinav Prakash M 11/29/1988 1211 DLI
104 Araav Das M 1/3/2004 26468 ORI

Murali Krishna K. M 11/11/1990 16998 ORI
105 Ayush Dash M 4/3/2003 19237 ORI

Rudra Shahi M 11/25/2003 20584 KTK
106 Tahasif Khan M 11/5/2005 34203 ORI

Prasad Pritam M 6/27/2005 11958 WB
107 Abhijit Maharana M 1/1/2004 22466 ORI

Amrit Mohanty M 1/20/2004 22467 ORI
108 Ankit Sahoo M 4/28/2002 36780 ORI

Bhavishya Kumar Singh M 12/5/2005 36770 ORI
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109 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB

Adhayan Kakkar M 11/12/2005 21551 PNB
110 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 PNB

Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 PNB
111 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB

Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
112 Prejan M 8/17/2005 32101 PY

Hemachandran S. M 11/22/2005 15586 PY
113 Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 PY

Mohamed Roshan Zameer M 7/24/1990 2494 TN
114 Lalit Kumar Bairwa M 5/27/2002 29720 RAJ

Mrinaal Saini M 12/8/2002 30201 RAJ
115 Rajat Bhardwaj M 9/27/1999 34660 RAJ

Arjun Narwat M 1/1/2003 36181 HAR
116 Mohit Bhati M 7/22/2003 49696 RAJ

Parankush Kashyap M 8/8/1999 12926 RAJ
117 Abhyuday Choudhary M 12/28/2003 24835 RAJ   10

Zhakuo Seyie M 10/12/2000 8470 NAG   10
118 Nomesh Choudhary M 4/27/2007 35495 RAJ

Aman Kumar Prajapat M 11/9/2004 42232 RAJ
119 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 RAJ

Manasvi Gora M 5/21/2002 29144 RAJ
120 Amit Gurjar M 7/20/2005 36847 RAJ

Sanchit Solanki M 3/11/2006 47807 DLI
121 Kartik Jain M 4/1/2005 25397 RAJ

Devansh Saini M 11/16/2002 47383 RAJ
122 Nikhil Jain M 6/24/2000 24031 RAJ

Vivek Nabariya M 7/17/1998 31331 KTK
123 Jhashank Kashyap M 10/29/2002 12922 RAJ

Chirag Kumar Khandelwal M 4/3/2005 34603 RAJ
124 Yash Kumar Singhal M 8/7/2003 45901 RAJ

Yash Shukla M 9/13/2007 50269 RAJ
125 Ajay Meena M 6/26/1997 7704 RAJ

Prateek Saxena M 8/3/1994 3016 RAJ
126 Pulkit Sharma M 11/19/1993 20671 RAJ

Rajesh Verma M 1/1/1994 4480 RAJ
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127 Vedant Sharma M 7/11/1999 21205 RAJ   19

Kevin Wong C.C M 3/30/1999 4452 CHG   19
128 Raj Shukla M 1/4/2005 21931 RAJ

Bhuvan Singh M 1/12/2005 25320 RAJ
129 Bhaskar Chakraborty M 11/1/1993 2722 RBI

Gaurav Deswal M 8/11/1996 3333 CAG
130 Ganesh Kumar A. M 8/18/1997 18458 TN   13

Arjunkrishnan Rajaram M 7/20/1996 22395 TN   13
131 Hari Bharathi B. M 4/27/2004 14054 TN

Bharath Sanjai S. M 8/17/2005 19048 TN
132 Kishore B. M 2/8/1997 15058 TN

Raakesh Kavitha Sridhar M 6/11/2003 36918 MAH
133 Abishek Antony Bright M 10/2/2000 47721 TN

Jeflin Fenstus J. S. M 6/23/2006 47719 TN
134 Kavin K. M 9/9/2004 15621 TN

Karthikeyan M. M 12/8/2004 12864 TN
135 Saravanan K. M 11/7/2000 31174 TN

Purushothaman N. M 2/12/2001 31252 TN
136 Kalaiyarasan M. M 9/7/1995 17430 TN

Vembarasan V. M 9/8/1995 3643 TN
137 Sathiya Niranjan M.A. M 5/15/2004 16828 TN

Anirudh P. M 4/1/2004 20891 TN
138 H Jatin Melwani M 1/25/2001 40574 TN

Shri Krishna T S M 8/28/2004 41669 TN
139 Ganesh Ram Rajendran M 4/4/2000 40569 TN

Senbaga Pandian Santhanam M 1/28/2000 42441 TN
140 Sugavaneshwara Rajendran M 4/3/2003 40670 TN

Venkat Raj Raviraj M 8/22/2003 40671 TN
141 Gokul S. M 3/23/2001 14389 TN

Madhan T. M 10/4/2002 40821 TN
142 Anirv Reddy C. M 6/7/2006 31380 TS

Ayush Kishor Sadawarti M 10/14/1999 26418 DLI
143 Manas Eeda M 4/20/2005 36257 TS

Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
144 Sudhish Venkant G. M 6/23/2000 5040 TS   17

Lokeshwaran R. M 8/12/2001 5782 PY   17
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145 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 TS

Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 4/22/2007 24568 AP
146 Pruthvi Koka M 8/20/2004 23997 TS

Smrutik Patel M 12/31/2000 36685 GUJ
147 Uday Teja Kuchipudi M 3/5/2004 20601 TS

Rajesh Sambari M 12/8/2005 36595 TS
148 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS

Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 TS
149 Dharmagna Mandapati M 10/20/2004 11996 TS

Nagi Reddy Nallamilli M 3/17/2004 22171 AP
150 Abu Baker Siddiq Mohammed M 6/24/2003 29827 TS

Jayant Sharma M 11/17/2004 25085 MP
151 Sai Aravindh Panjala M 4/15/2002 43152 TS

Induvadan Sharma Vempati M 10/23/2002 27910 TS
152 Saurabh Sharma M 12/30/1997 2901 TS

Neeraj Vashisth M 5/22/1993 3176 RLY
153 Sravanth Suri M 3/6/2005 10783 TS

Abhinava Krishna V.D. M 1/31/2005 21083 TS
154 Kumar Yash M 12/11/2002 14892 UP

Ashmit Singh M 12/5/2004 31282 UP
155 Nikhil Kumar M 8/26/2003 24022 UP

Sarthak Som M 11/20/2010 33355 UP
156 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 UP

Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 RAJ
157 Mayank Agarwal M 12/11/2004 41448 UP

Sarthak Chaudhary M 4/15/2004 46666 UP
158 Hisham Aziz M 7/31/1998 20306 UP

Mohit Jaglan M 12/26/2002 19710 HAR
159 Levin Chandra M 7/8/1997 34876 UP

Rodrick John M 1/30/1997 34877 UP
160 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP

Harikesh Verma M 12/18/2005 43824 HAR
161 Pradeep Chaudhary M 1/26/2005 28409 UP

Shivam Srivastav M 5/26/2005 26649 UP
162 Divyogyan Dey Kirty M 6/28/2004 29876 UP

Abhay Verma M 2/3/2005 37828 UP
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163 Karan Dubey M 3/4/2002 41560 UP

Sachin Yadav M 7/7/2001 30335 KTK
164 Tushar Gagneja M 2/20/2003 17393 UP   14

Balkeshari Yadav M 8/12/2001 15269 UP   14
165 Amber Gupta M 6/6/2005 34670 UP

Anandha Seenu S.T. M 2/20/1999 13716 TN
166 Vishesh Kakran M 1/3/2002 39889 UP

Sarang Saini M 8/27/2004 18586 UP
167 Akhilesh Kumar Kashyap M 2/1/2004 44006 UP

Sohan Sahu M 8/25/2006 37356 UP
168 Arun Kumar M 12/1/1999 49590 UP

Abhinav Singh M 5/6/2002 49588 UP
169 Atul Kumar M 9/1/2006 47339 UP

Pradeep Kumar M 8/25/2006 47127 UP
170 Mahendra Kumar M 6/25/1998 6257 UP

Virendra Patel M 8/5/2003 30861 UP
171 Jayant Kumar Maurya M 5/29/2003 43620 UP

Sahil Singh M 11/12/2001 29875 UP
172 Siddhartha Mishra M 7/30/2002 10417 UP    6

Yash Raikwar M 12/6/2001 4053 MP    6
173 Himanshu Mittal M 6/27/1995 26736 UP   11

Shubham Sharma M 1/10/1996 25550 UP   11
174 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP

Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ
175 Kartikeya Saraswat M 10/24/2004 22532 UP

Aryan Ujwar M 10/31/2010 51833 UP
176 Abhilav Sharma M 5/2/2004 24668 UP

Kunwar Shiwang M 12/17/2002 33939 UP
177 Abhay Singh M 5/30/2005 39524 UP

Prince Singh M 11/23/2003 39067 UP
178 Aditya Singh M 7/12/2006 49954 UP

Shaurya Pratap Singh M 10/16/2005 51836 UP
179 Avi Singh M 11/10/2006 41734 UP

Raj Vardhan Singh M 9/14/2006 40095 UP
180 Divyansh Pratap Singh M 2/25/2001 35223 UP

Vishal Singh Chandel M 10/2/2003 40092 UP
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181 Ritesh Singh M 9/11/2001 46667 UP

Vishesh Singh M 7/10/2006 45189 UP
182 Vipransh Singh M 11/2/2005 31959 UP

Aarush Srivastav M 11/19/2002 15270 UP
183 Yaseen M 8/3/2005 33286 UTR

Rahul Raj M 3/2/2000 27929 UTR
184 Sohail Ahmed M 3/11/2001 18625 UTR

Himanshu Tiwari M 11/20/1997 5183 UTR
185 Aman Arora M 8/23/1997 21373 UTR

Pradeep Kumar M 4/26/2005 41523 UTR
186 Anuj Bartwal M 3/12/2003 16099 UTR

Aman Negi M 2/17/2000 24845 UTR
187 Shreesh Bisht M 12/4/2000 7937 UTR

Bhawesh Pandey M 8/28/2001 12894 UTR
188 Jeevan Bora M 3/30/1998 6655 UTR

Umang Kaushik M 3/18/1998 15462 UTR
189 Aaryesh Chauhan M 1/23/2003 5168 UTR

Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 12/25/1999 28581 UTR
190 Shashank Chhetri M 8/29/2004 17763 UTR    5

Dhruv Rawat M 12/25/2001 6262 UTR    5
191 Vishal Mahar M 2/18/2001 46552 UTR

Dhanvantry Shavak Parashar M 3/18/2004 16333 UTR
192 Tanuj Mehra M 4/16/2007 42547 UTR

Prashant Mehta M 4/17/1997 10364 UTR
193 Rohit Raturi M 1/10/1990 4760 UTR

Mohit Tiwari M 9/24/1992 3018 UTR
194 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB

Pranav Sharma M 3/16/2004 20541 UTR
195 Saikat Banerjee M 8/2/2004 12236 WB

Aditya Mondal M 3/22/2003 15699 WB
196 Saurab Biswakarma M 7/3/2005 50032 WB

Nitesh Sharma M 4/15/2005 47334 WB
197 Partha Bose M 6/7/2003 46360 WB

Subhajit Kundu M 7/18/1997 32280 WB
198 Hrishant Chhetri M 12/13/2004 35444 WB

Ramesh Waram M 4/7/2004 44387 HAR
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199 Aritra Dawn M 12/19/2004 44023 WB

Archisman Mandal M 3/6/2004 12229 WB
200 Nilanjan Halder M 8/9/1996 46359 WB

Samrat Halder M 10/11/1999 21392 WB
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1 Maxen Dain M 5/8/2004 16337 KER

Manjush Mohan K. K. M 4/4/1989 3314 CAG
2 Aniket Pardeshi M 4/26/2000 7726 MP

Yashpal Yadav M 12/22/2003 20151 MP
3 Vikehietuo Kense M 2/12/2001 10693 NAG

V. Hitto Swu M 9/21/1999 16091 NAG
4 Abhinay Sairam Ganta M 4/25/2005 16537 TS

Lokesh Parasa M 11/15/2005 17342 TS
5 Kapil Chaudhry M 3/29/1997 6314 UP

Piyush Kumar M 9/4/2001 18680 UP
6 Vinod Singh Danu M 11/7/2002 21908 UTR

Garvit Lohani M 2/18/2001 22421 UTR
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1 Mamaikya Lanka F 5/10/2003 17864 AP    8

Akanksha Matte F 7/5/2004 18649 AP    8
2 Sonika Sai P. F 6/16/1998 3879 AP   11

Shivani Santosh Singh F 12/28/1997 8213 HAR   11
3 Kavya Gupta F 9/3/2002 14998 DLI    3

Deepshikha Singh F 11/16/2002 17509 DLI    3
4 Khushi Gupta F 6/3/2001 8316 DLI    2

Kanika Kanwal F 4/29/1999 3156 RLY    2
5 Diya Arun F 6/9/2003 9535 KER   10

Archana Varghese F 1/13/2003 20556 KER   10
6 Anagha Karandikar F 8/22/2000 17585 MAH   15

Anamika Singh F 5/6/2004 24086 MAH   15
7 Simran Singhi F 4/11/2002 5562 MAH    5

Ritika Thaker F 1/17/2001 6055 MAH    5
8 Priya Devi Konjengbam F 3/11/2001 23088 MNP    4

Shruti Mishra F 8/13/2002 9640 UP    4
9 Aishwarya Mehta F 11/20/2004 22472 MP   14

Priyanka Pant F 1/14/2004 19651 MP   14
10 Diksha Choudhary F 2/7/1999 3596 RLY    6

Mahi Naresh F 2/9/2001 17815 UP    6
11 Riya Mookerjee F 1/9/1998 3277 RLY    9

Anura Prabhudesai F 8/17/1998 2957 GOA    9
12 Dhanyaa N. F 3/15/2004 18476 TN    7

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 7/28/2004 18440 HAR    7
13 Arulbala R. F 3/30/2002 19413 TN    1

Varshini V. S. F 10/1/2002 7190 TN    1
14 Sri Sai Sravya Lakkamraju F 1/18/2004 18268 TS   13

Anagha Pai F 4/17/2004 16217 TS   13
15 Samriddhi Singh F 12/25/2003 13314 UP   12

Sonali Singh F 10/3/2003 17824 UP   12
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1 Pinky Karki F 1/5/1998 5632 ANP

Yajum Laa F 8/24/1999 3945 ANP
2 Akshita A. F 11/4/2001 5677 AP

Preethi K. F 8/29/2000 6082 AP
3 Manali Bora F 2/22/1998 15893 ASM

Megha Bora Morchana F 3/5/1997 3947 ASM
4 Princhee Das F 4/9/2002 10003 ASM

Somibala Devi M. F 10/11/1997 660 MNP
5 Ningshi Block Hazarika F 2/13/1997 3112 CAG    3

Rasika Raje F 9/27/1995 3534 RBI    3
6 Karishma Khardikar F 3/12/2003 21104 CG

Saloni Kumari F 11/23/2004 20827 BHR
7 Subanghi F 10/22/2009 35327 DLI

Yanshika Sharma F 8/11/2000 31879 DLI
8 Suniti F 1/12/2005 26504 DLI

Mansi Yadav F 11/17/2003 24075 DLI
9 Jhalak Chaube F 2/23/2004 37682 DLI

Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 9/12/2005 18261 UP
10 Naina Chauhan F 5/30/2007 28585 DLI

Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI
11 Saanvi Chugh F 5/11/2007 28801 DLI

Samiksha Tyagi F 7/4/2005 33875 UP
12 Navdha Manglam F 10/27/2003 21608 DLI    1

Ishani Waldia F 9/5/2004 18048 DLI    1
13 Mahira Nagpal F 5/2/2001 21584 DLI

Vanshika Ruhil F 4/24/1999 52220 DLI
14 Ishita Negi F 3/7/2009 32724 DLI

Sana Verma F 4/16/2004 14904 DLI
15 Bharti Pal F 9/24/2001 15273 DLI    6

Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 5/4/1998 2418 MP    6
16 Namita Pathania F 7/25/1999 8536 DLI

Bhavya Rishi F 1/16/1999 6291 DLI
17 Anjali Rautela F 1/28/2007 21947 DLI

Meenal Rautela F 9/12/2004 21948 DLI
18 Panchi Puri F 9/3/2006 41995 GUJ

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
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19 Apoorva F 9/14/2003 26068 HAR   11

Sakshi Gahlawat F 7/27/2002 15782 HAR   11
20 Nikita F 4/5/2002 8566 HAR   16

Shenan Christian F 10/28/1995 3493 GUJ   16
21 Yashica F 7/22/2002 15792 HAR   20

Mahnoor Kaur F 3/23/2005 26625 PNB   20
22 Kanika Balhara F 3/6/2005 21735 HAR

Lakshita Jaglan F 1/7/2007 43753 HAR
23 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR

Himanshi Dhingra F 5/8/2003 22309 CHG
24 Vedika Dahiya F 10/12/2005 33986 HAR

Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR
25 Ishu Malik F 4/23/2004 36992 HAR    7

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR    7
26 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR

Sunaina Malik F 8/17/2007 32057 HAR
27 Shriya Mongia F 6/16/2007 43930 HAR

Yashodhara Prasad F 11/21/2008 31714 HAR
28 Ananya Muni F 3/11/2004 19267 HAR

Sheena Narwal F 3/5/2005 29051 HAR
29 Niki Rapria F 4/4/2002 17624 HAR

Nishu Rapria F 10/16/2000 17622 HAR
30 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 HAR

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
31 Jyotishka F 2/2/2003 21794 HP

Akshita Choudhary F 11/8/2003 21800 HP
32 Pareeksha F 4/23/2005 37935 HP

Pakhi Pakhi F 5/28/2005 37755 HP
33 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K   13

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG   13
34 Agna Anto F 3/28/1995 5641 KER

Sneha Santhilal F 6/3/1994 3201 KER
35 Divya B. R. F 8/13/2003 9533 KER    8

Keerthika C.H. F 6/13/2005 17551 KER    8
36 Gayathri Nambiar F 1/3/2004 16263 KER    4

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 5/29/2003 17721 KER    4
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37 Aradhana F 10/16/2006 20375 KTK

Vibha M.N. F 1/14/2003 19476 KTK
38 Gloria Athavale V. F 4/2/2004 17147 KTK    2

Rashmi Ganesh F 6/11/2003 19620 KTK    2
39 Gayathri Rani Jaiswal F 3/8/2005 14197 KTK

Sania Sikkandar F 2/1/2005 23547 TN
40 Parvathi S. Krishnan F 12/25/1995 3985 KTK

Prerana Neeluri F 4/5/2002 14314 KTK
41 Amrutha P. F 6/17/2003 14858 KTK   19

Mayuri Yadav F 1/18/1999 8088 UP   19
42 Ananya Praveen F 9/11/2002 9385 KTK

Prerna Shet F 4/3/2006 20944 KTK
43 Prutha Dekate F 3/30/2004 20653 MAH

Kritika Mittal F 11/30/2004 18711 HAR
44 Tanishka Deshpande F 1/12/2002 11535 MAH

Shruti Mundada F 3/14/1994 5058 MAH
45 Ananya Durugkar F 1/11/2005 20545 MAH

Nehal Gosawi F 7/9/2005 29600 MAH
46 Aikyada Gurav F 2/27/2004 25858 MAH

Saanvi Mukadam F 9/10/2003 17397 MAH
47 Mansee Karekar F 4/17/2004 18343 MAH

Sophia Simon F 5/18/2004 16342 MAH
48 Mahek Nayak F 8/18/2004 19043 MAH   17

Akshaya Warang F 10/14/1997 3220 MAH   17
49 Gauri Chitte F 9/16/2005 10425 MP

Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP
50 Bendangnaro F 5/18/1986 1005 NAG

Ekumyala F 1/27/1992 3244 NAG
51 Harshitaa Rout F 9/27/2005 35062 ORI

Sruti Swain F 6/10/2004 25414 ORI
52 Aparna Balan F 8/9/1986 187 PET   15

Aswathi N. F 6/30/1996 3772 KER   15
53 Manil Mahajan F 8/9/2002 28613 PNB

Navya Mahajan F 6/16/2000 28614 PNB
54 Vanshika Chhiba F 5/31/2003 21279 RAJ   14

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 4/5/2005 21985 MAH   14
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55 Aditi Kashnia F 8/17/2003 24284 RAJ

Muskan Sangwan F 5/18/2006 23011 HAR
56 Sanju Kumari F 5/2/2003 42233 RAJ

Ayushi Nagar F 10/4/2004 44604 RAJ
57 Barma Meena F 5/17/1999 1041 RAJ

Karma Meena F 12/18/1995 2970 RAJ
58 Kaviya S. F 12/6/2003 33013 TN   18

Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 1/4/1997 3964 KTK   18
59 Reeva Evangelin M. F 4/25/2005 14575 TN   10

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB   10
60 Praveena S. F 5/28/2004 12880 TN

Sri Gayathri S. F 1/23/2004 16420 TN
61 Poojitha Goudi Cherla F 9/5/2004 10801 TS

Krishna Neha F 4/29/2005 26262 KER
62 Ashritha Kandula F 4/30/2004 17448 TS   12

Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 DLI   12
63 Srijani Sarkar F 4/13/2004 34363 TS

Jahnavi Shetty F 10/24/2001 17565 KTK
64 Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 10/16/2003 26513 TS

Anisha Wase F 2/15/2001 6681 MP
65 Vanshika Bhardwaj F 5/31/2001 42204 UP

Megha Pathak F 5/28/1997 26735 UP
66 Anushka Gaur F 10/2/2002 40353 UP

Mahi Gumber F 9/6/2003 42462 UP
67 Alisha Bhandari F 1/24/2013 39257 UTR

Sneha Kumar F 2/27/2012 43166 DLI
68 Angel Chaudhary F 1/5/2009 31851 UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR
69 Aditi Choudhary F 5/1/2005 34045 UTR

Kevinvo Solo F 5/8/1990 24105 NAG
70 Rageshri Garg F 10/24/2001 12353 UTR    5

Divyanshi Sharma F 8/8/2001 10835 UTR    5
71 Kanak Kalakoti F 8/25/2005 31656 UTR

Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR
72 Kanishka Kandpal F 1/22/2005 38021 UTR

Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR
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73 Sneha Rajwar F 8/22/2003 13510 UTR    9

Saumya Singh F 11/28/1998 7771 UP    9
74 Tumi Bagchi F 12/26/2002 25026 WB

Uthsava Palit F 1/23/2002 9880 WB
75 Rashika Das F 2/15/2004 12268 WB

Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS
76 Sabnam Parveen F 10/7/2003 35443 WB

Durga Rani F 8/24/1996 26515 RAJ
77 Sutanwi Sarkar F 3/25/2004 20713 WB

Shreya Tiwari F 4/24/2004 15696 WB
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1 Lalrinhlui F 2/19/2002 13228 MIZ

Lalchhanhimi H. F 7/2/2004 41982 MIZ
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1 Gouse Shaik M 6/20/2001 13614 AP    7

Pooja D. F 11/19/1997 5690 AP    7
2 Suraj Goala M 8/3/2002 18860 ASM    6

Manali Bora F 2/22/1998 15893 ASM    6
3 Arjun Kumar Reddy M. M 12/21/1991 1993 CAG   12

Shivani Santosh Singh F 12/28/1997 8213 HAR   12
4 Ayush Makhija M 3/6/2000 20630 CG   15

Diksha Choudhary F 2/7/1999 3596 RLY   15
5 Nitin Kumar M 1/4/2002 8872 DLI    9

Navdha Manglam F 10/27/2003 21608 DLI    9
6 Akshit Mahajan M 9/9/1992 1567 HAR    8

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 7/28/2004 18440 HAR    8
7 Rohit R. Jayakumar M 5/17/2000 19012 KER   10

Diya Arun F 6/9/2003 9535 KER   10
8 Nithin H.V. M 2/9/2001 11082 KTK   13

Anagha Pai F 4/17/2004 16217 TS   13
9 Deep Rambhiya M 3/17/1999 6123 MAH   11

Akshaya Warang F 10/14/1997 3220 MAH   11
10 Dingku Singh Konthoujam M 3/28/2001 15202 MNP    4

Priya Devi Konjengbam F 3/11/2001 23088 MNP    4
11 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 7/6/1996 2924 RLY    1

Kanika Kanwal F 4/29/1999 3156 RLY    1
12 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 TN   14

Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 TN   14
13 Navaneeth Bokka M 3/25/2001 6069 TS    2

Maneesha K. F 4/29/1995 2408 RBI    2
14 Siddarth Elango M 7/20/1999 5804 TS    3

Khushi Gupta F 6/3/2001 8316 DLI    3
15 Chayanit Joshi M 5/10/2003 6263 UTR    5

Kavya Gupta F 9/3/2002 14998 DLI    5
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1 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 ANP

Yajum Laa F 8/24/1999 3945 ANP
2 Megasyam Reddy Devareddy M 1/27/2005 35470 AP

Prashanthi Reddy Tummuru F 10/16/2003 26513 TS
3 Karthik Kadali M 4/8/2003 46039 AP

Kavya Sirasapalli F 2/20/2006 46037 AP
4 Sai Pavan Karri M 6/16/2000 7477 AP

Mamaikya Lanka F 5/10/2003 17864 AP
5 Nandivardha Mummana M 1/18/2005 22002 AP

Sai Venkata Hema Setti F 2/21/2005 36790 AP
6 Chandra Gopinadh P. M 7/16/2000 19627 AP

Mayuri Yadav F 1/18/1999 8088 UP
7 Sangram Chutia M 9/13/1998 3124 ASM

Ningshi Block Hazarika F 2/13/1997 3112 CAG
8 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 ASM

Gauri Chitte F 9/16/2005 10425 MP
9 Angshuman Gogoi M 2/14/2002 11916 ASM   17

Megha Bora Morchana F 3/5/1997 3947 ASM   17
10 Kashish M 5/25/1995 4381 CAG

Angelika David F 6/20/2001 10521 HP
11 Manjush Mohan K. K. M 4/4/1989 3314 CAG

Ashna Roy F 3/14/1997 3934 KER
12 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 CAG

Apoorva F 9/14/2003 26068 HAR
13 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 4/14/1999 5790 CG   13

Prutha Dekate F 3/30/2004 20653 MAH   13
14 Venket Gaurav Prasad M 11/29/1985 8325 CG    3

Juhi Dewangan F 5/25/1994 2232 CG    3
15 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG

Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
16 Rohit Singh M 4/9/2001 6022 CG

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG
17 Dhruv Bansal M 5/25/2003 22310 CHG

Kanishka Kandpal F 1/22/2005 38021 UTR
18 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG
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19 Kevin Wong C.C M 3/30/1999 4452 CHG

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 4/5/2005 21985 MAH
20 Chirag Arora M 2/17/1997 15395 DLI

Saumya Singh F 11/28/1998 7771 UP
21 Satvik Baliyan M 1/20/2002 49594 DLI

Shreeja Gupta F 10/19/2007 37676 DLI
22 Avadh Bhati M 1/22/2002 30919 DLI

Sana Verma F 4/16/2004 14904 DLI
23 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 DLI

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
24 Shivam Choudhary M 9/25/2002 47286 DLI

Saanvi Chugh F 5/11/2007 28801 DLI
25 Vinay Dabas M 7/10/2001 23686 DLI

Vanshika Ruhil F 4/24/1999 52220 DLI
26 Madhurr Dhingra M 12/20/2005 24331 DLI

Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K
27 Pranav Dua M 3/8/2004 31305 DLI

Mahira Nagpal F 5/2/2001 21584 DLI
28 Ashish Garg M 4/3/2006 26424 DLI

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB
29 Vaibhav Jadhav M 11/2/1997 14729 DLI

Priyanshi Jain F 5/9/2006 43016 DLI
30 Daksh Kharb M 3/26/2008 33249 DLI

Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 HAR
31 Yogesh Kumar M 5/10/2002 18574 DLI

Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR
32 Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 DLI

Ishita Negi F 3/7/2009 32724 DLI
33 Harsh Rana M 12/12/2002 15819 DLI

Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 DLI
34 Vishal Rathi M 2/4/1997 34782 DLI

Rhythm Kukreja F 7/31/1998 34783 DLI
35 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI

Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI
36 Sahej Sabharwal M 7/30/1997 6298 DLI

Kanak Singhal F 6/25/2005 30351 DLI
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37 Kshitiz Tyagi M 11/5/2000 28725 DLI

Samiksha Tyagi F 7/4/2005 33875 UP
38 Abhinn Vasisth M 7/10/2002 12260 DLI

Ishani Waldia F 9/5/2004 18048 DLI
39 Rachit Yadav M 4/11/2005 39398 DLI

Suniti F 1/12/2005 26504 DLI
40 Smrutik Patel M 12/31/2000 36685 GUJ

Zabeen Rehana F 2/29/2004 22046 TS
41 Ayush M 7/17/2004 44902 HAR

Nishu Rapria F 10/16/2000 17622 HAR
42 Gagan M 1/13/2006 17761 HAR

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
43 Harshit M 11/10/2006 30831 HAR

Taniya Khatri F 4/19/2006 41966 HAR
44 Pankaj M 10/26/2003 17625 HAR

Muskan Sangwan F 5/18/2006 23011 HAR
45 Jayant Antil M 8/31/2002 32957 HAR

Niki Rapria F 4/4/2002 17624 HAR
46 Mohit Jaglan M 12/26/2002 19710 HAR

Lakshita Jaglan F 1/7/2007 43753 HAR
47 Aman Kumar M 1/19/1997 4788 HAR

Kanika Balhara F 3/6/2005 21735 HAR
48 Ashish Munjal M 3/13/2000 35530 HAR

Shriya Mongia F 6/16/2007 43930 HAR
49 Aman Nandal M 7/2/2003 17794 HAR

Akshita A. F 11/4/2001 5677 AP
50 Rupesh Pandey M 7/3/2001 21738 HAR

Yashodhara Prasad F 11/21/2008 31714 HAR
51 Ishan Rohilla M 1/19/2005 21531 HAR

Hazel Sehrawat F 3/7/2004 15701 DLI
52 Shiven Sharma M 11/18/2002 32047 HAR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 UTR
53 Harikesh Verma M 12/18/2005 43824 HAR

Jhalak Chaube F 2/23/2004 37682 DLI
54 Rohan Dubey M 9/29/1999 11636 HP

Pareeksha F 4/23/2005 37935 HP
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55 Jatin Gupta M 7/21/2006 44473 HP

Ritika F 3/27/2005 44201 HP
56 Karan Sharma M 3/6/2007 37279 HP

Simran Pandita F 12/27/1997 9417 HAR
57 Uday Veer Singh M 8/15/2003 46464 HP

Kritika Thakur F 6/22/2005 42131 HP
58 Puranjay Sharma M 1/8/2003 10768 J&K

Kaviya S. F 12/6/2003 33013 TN
59 Sayooj Ajaya Kumar M 6/11/2002 25357 KER

Jahnavi Shetty F 10/24/2001 17565 KTK
60 Vishnu Sreekumar M 2/16/1999 19011 KER   10

Prerana Neeluri F 4/5/2002 14314 KTK   10
61 Sankarprasad Udayakumar M 8/3/2002 7254 KER

Ahillya Harjani F 3/6/1997 4337 MAH
62 Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 1/16/1995 5837 KTK   12

Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 1/4/1997 3964 KTK   12
63 Pruthvi Roy K. M 7/13/2002 11080 KTK

Trisha Hegde F 12/2/2001 7142 KTK
64 Ganesh Vittalji Kokani M 1/19/1999 10227 KTK

Anura Prabhudesai F 8/17/1998 2957 GOA
65 Zaid Mohammed M 5/21/2004 30604 KTK

Sahana B.A. F 9/22/2005 17142 KTK
66 Tejas S. M 4/4/2002 8656 KTK

Vibha M.N. F 1/14/2003 19476 KTK
67 Ashith Surya M 12/22/1995 6992 KTK   14

Amrutha P. F 6/17/2003 14858 KTK   14
68 Aman Farogh Sanjay M 3/23/2000 3982 MAH    5

Anagha Karandikar F 8/22/2000 17585 MAH    5
69 Animesh Ghate M 1/24/2002 31302 MAH

Kritika Mittal F 11/30/2004 18711 HAR
70 Atharva Joshi M 8/5/2004 17470 MAH

Aikyada Gurav F 2/27/2004 25858 MAH
71 Yashovardhan Singh Kandari M 10/28/2003 29046 MAH

Saumya Goyal F 1/23/2003 41257 DLI
72 Akshith P. Kiran M 11/21/2006 18350 MAH

Devi Sabarinath F 3/4/2005 46455 KER
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73 Ian Lopes M 9/29/2005 33993 MAH

Ananya Durugkar F 1/11/2005 20545 MAH
74 Ajinkya Patharkar M 11/14/2000 7788 MAH   19

Saniya Tapkir F 8/31/2003 25855 MAH   19
75 Pratik Ranade M 11/19/1999 12935 MAH   18

Mahek Nayak F 8/18/2004 19043 MAH   18
76 Gaurav Rege M 1/6/1995 4285 MAH

Rasika Raje F 9/27/1995 3534 RBI
77 Sarthak Rokade M 2/24/2003 21757 MAH

Mansee Karekar F 4/17/2004 18343 MAH
78 Vedant Shinde M 10/12/2005 40476 MAH

Shruti Madhav Phanse F 9/14/2002 24998 MAH
79 Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 4/10/2003 15686 MIZ

Lalchhanhimi H. F 7/2/2004 41982 MIZ
80 Isaac Lalmuanawma M 1/28/1999 13231 MIZ

Lalrinhlui F 2/19/2002 13228 MIZ
81 Shubham Yadav M 7/6/1999 9638 MIZ

Shenan Christian F 10/28/1995 3493 GUJ
82 Manjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/17/2001 13312 MNP    2

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 5/29/2003 17721 KER    2
83 Jayant Alone M 10/29/1995 28368 MP

Sazia Khan F 11/26/1992 2164 CAG
84 Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 MP

Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP
85 Yash Raikwar M 12/6/2001 4053 MP   20

Gayathri Nambiar F 1/3/2004 16263 KER   20
86 Anas Mohammed Shaikh M 6/14/2000 9765 MP

Mahi Gumber F 9/6/2003 42462 UP
87 Siddharth Singh M 6/10/2003 35799 MP

Srijani Sarkar F 4/13/2004 34363 TS
88 Zhakuo Seyie M 10/12/2000 8470 NAG

Anamika Singh F 5/6/2004 24086 MAH
89 Ayush Dash M 4/3/2003 19237 ORI

Purba Pratyasha Panda F 1/28/2004 22454 ORI
90 Abhijit Maharana M 1/1/2004 22466 ORI

Harshitaa Rout F 9/27/2005 35062 ORI
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91 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB

Hiral Chouhan F 4/18/2005 15869 CG
92 Chirag Sharma M 12/25/2003 20324 PNB   16

Vanshika Chhiba F 5/31/2003 21279 RAJ   16
93 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4/17/1999 4508 PY    7

Divya B. R. F 8/13/2003 9533 KER    7
94 Lokeshwaran R. M 8/12/2001 5782 PY

Akshaya A. F 5/29/2004 12215 TN
95 Sivaguru Rajesh M 10/1/2001 16491 PY

Janani Suresh Kumar F 7/3/2005 21128 TN
96 Sandeep Choudhary M 10/21/1996 18169 RAJ

Seema Panchal F 8/7/1996 6441 HAR
97 Avijeet Dangayach M 7/26/2002 30663 RAJ

Krishna Neha F 4/29/2005 26262 KER
98 Jhashank Kashyap M 10/29/2002 12922 RAJ

Lashkara Gandhok F 2/3/2003 21420 RAJ
99 Chirag Kumar Khandelwal M 4/3/2005 34603 RAJ

Tanishka Arora F 8/23/2004 42184 UP
100 Vedant Sharma M 7/11/1999 21205 RAJ

Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR
101 Dishant Thalor M 4/27/2004 21655 RAJ

Asmita Hemant Shedge F 5/12/2004 30273 MAH
102 Sunjith S. M 4/17/1992 2996 RBI    1

Aparna Balan F 8/9/1986 187 PET    1
103 Neeraj Vashisth M 5/22/1993 3176 RLY

Ishu Malik F 4/23/2004 36992 HAR
104 Hari Bharathi B. M 4/27/2004 14054 TN    6

Dhanyaa N. F 3/15/2004 18476 TN    6
105 Saravanan K. M 11/7/2000 31174 TN

Srishty Satyanarayan F 7/25/2004 18462 TN
106 Arjunkrishnan Rajaram M 7/20/1996 22395 TN   11

Jerlin Anika J. F 10/18/2004 16805 TN   11
107 Bharath Sanjai S. M 8/17/2005 19048 TN

Rashmi Ganesh F 6/11/2003 19620 KTK
108 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 TN

Sinymol P. S. F 5/12/1995 3825 KER
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Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
109 Vembarasan V. M 9/8/1995 3643 TN    9

Poornima Ch. F 8/5/1994 3849 TN    9
110 Rithin B. M 8/2/2002 6775 TS

Sheetal Mohandas V. F 8/1/1991 2015 AP
111 Sudhish Venkant G. M 6/23/2000 5040 TS

Shreya Tiwari F 4/24/2004 15696 WB
112 Pruthvi Koka M 8/20/2004 23997 TS

Yoga Anvitha Reddy Gorla F 1/25/2004 25747 TS
113 Dishank Singhal M 10/30/2001 26495 TS

Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
114 Induvadan Sharma Vempati M 10/23/2002 27910 TS

Poojitha Goudi Cherla F 9/5/2004 10801 TS
115 Ayush Agarwal M 5/24/2003 23931 UP    8

Shruti Mishra F 8/13/2002 9640 UP    8
116 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP

Siddhi Kumar Rathi F 9/12/2005 18261 UP
117 Pradeep Chaudhary M 1/26/2005 28409 UP

Simran Chaudhary F 4/14/2002 22014 UP
118 Sarthak Chaudhary M 4/4/2010 45022 UP

Sneha Singh F 10/7/2002 29492 UP
119 Kapil Chaudhry M 3/29/1997 6314 UP

Tina Nahar F 5/30/2001 22717 KTK
120 Ayush Raj Gupta M 7/30/2003 16982 UP

Sruti Swain F 6/10/2004 25414 ORI
121 Nitin Mehra M 7/4/1977 20153 UP

Garima Rawat F 12/12/2002 39523 UP
122 Saharsh Mohan M 12/11/2002 17969 UP

Manidipa Dey F 11/19/2000 6697 WB
123 Ankit Patel M 8/20/1991 3056 UP

Parssa Naqvi F 11/20/1989 942 UP
124 Abhay Singh M 5/30/2005 39524 UP

Vibhuti Sinha F 12/20/2005 31696 UP
125 Sahil Singh M 11/12/2001 29875 UP

Devika Prajapati F 4/21/2001 42466 UP
126 Yogendra Singh M 12/9/2001 36804 UP

Meera Madhwal F 5/16/2005 31722 DLI
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127 Brijesh Yadav M 1/19/1999 8500 UP   15

Nikita F 4/5/2002 8566 HAR   15
128 Sohail Ahmed M 3/11/2001 18625 UTR    4

Rageshri Garg F 10/24/2001 12353 UTR    4
129 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR

Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR
130 Aaryesh Chauhan M 1/23/2003 5168 UTR

Kevinvo Solo F 5/8/1990 24105 NAG
131 Shashank Chhetri M 8/29/2004 17763 UTR

Aishwarya Mehta F 11/20/2004 22472 MP
132 Umesh Singh Gadiya M 7/1/2000 41527 UTR

Sakshi Rana F 4/4/2003 48091 UTR
133 Siddhartha Ghildiyal M 12/25/1999 28581 UTR

Aditi Choudhary F 5/1/2005 34045 UTR
134 Vishal Mahar M 2/18/2001 46552 UTR

Kanak Kalakoti F 8/25/2005 31656 UTR
135 Aman Negi M 2/17/2000 24845 UTR

Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR
136 Rahul Raj M 3/2/2000 27929 UTR

Kritika Joshi F 3/12/2004 38695 UTR
137 Himanshu Tiwari M 11/20/1997 5183 UTR

Ekata Kalia F 9/12/1994 3033 HAR
138 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB

Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK
139 Hrishant Chhetri M 12/13/2004 35444 WB

Navpreet Kaur F 9/23/2003 23001 HAR
140 Nitesh Sharma M 4/15/2005 47334 WB

Sabnam Parveen F 10/7/2003 35443 WB
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1 Maxen Dain M 5/8/2004 16337 KER

Aswathi N. F 6/30/1996 3772 KER
2 Aimson Singh Oinam M 2/28/2000 8300 MNP

Somibala Devi M. F 10/11/1997 660 MNP
3 Vikehietuo Kense M 2/12/2001 10693 NAG

Ekumyala F 1/27/1992 3244 NAG
4 Ayush Kumar Rai M 8/28/1993 33992 UP

Bhawna K. F CG
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